
 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0101      HANKS, ALAN                   Director:MAYOR & COUNCIL               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
173.63V0066506    Monthly Copier Bill            3/5/2009P0651740        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0101-4261

65.00V0072165    Renewal of policy for Kay Ripp  3/17/2009P0652835        BLACK HILLS AGENCY INC. WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0101-4214

168.99V0121780    HP Officejet J6480 Multi-funct  3/20/2009P0652065        CDW GOVERNMENT INC WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0101-4295

12.36V0121780    SHIPPING                       3/20/2009P0652065        CDW GOVERNMENT INC WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0101-4295

9.07V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/25/2009P0653972        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0101-4261

23.54V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/25/2009P0653969        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0101-4261

5.92V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/25/2009P0653967        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0101-4261

25.00V0139590    NOTARY-RIPPENTROP              3/20/2009P0653435        CITY-PETTY WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0101-4225

0.79V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  3/17/2009P0652983        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0101-4253

29.94V0246281    Bottled Water                  3/6/2009P0652061        FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0101-4263

2.05V0246281    Coffee Creamer                 3/6/2009P0652061        FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0101-4263

-28.44V0443310    CORR PO#P0628681-SALES TAX PD  3/18/2009P0653080        KELLY SERVICES INC            WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0101-4225

-7.11V0443310    CORR PO#P0628277-SALES TAX PD  3/18/2009P0653080        KELLY SERVICES INC            WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0101-4225

4,467.00V0593135    Membership dues for 2009       3/10/2009P0652430        NATIONAL LEAGUE OF WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0101-4292

14.50V0604900    SEMI-ANNUAL DUES-HADCOCK D  3/25/2009P0653584        NOON TIME THUNDER WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0101-4292

10.00V0604900    NEW MEMBER FEE-HADCOCK D  3/25/2009P0653584        NOON TIME THUNDER WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0101-4292

21.99V0647210    Plag Paper                     3/6/2009P0652060        PAPER DIRECT                  WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0101-4261

47.98V0647210    Copper & Gold Cert. Paper      3/6/2009P0652060        PAPER DIRECT                  WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0101-4261

23.99V0647210    Wine & Gold Cert. Paper        3/6/2009P0652060        PAPER DIRECT                  WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0101-4261

9.95V0647210    Shipping & Handeling           3/6/2009P0652060        PAPER DIRECT                  WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0101-4261

37.20V0714965    SIGNS                          3/16/2009P0652867        RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0101-4261

180.00V0711110    1 Year Subscription            3/6/2009P0652062        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0101-4293

77.50V0787250    1,000 Mayor's Office Envelopes  3/6/2009P0652059        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0101-4261

76.95V0890180    430-1708 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0101-4281

53.53V0934830    Trapezoid Binder               3/13/2009P0652574        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0101-4261

59.00V0934830    Trapezoid Binder               3/13/2009P0652574        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0101-4261

7.67V0934830    Pocketets for Binders          3/13/2009P0652574        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0101-4261

21.99V0934830    Kleen & Dry Pads               3/6/2009P0651623        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0101-4261

19.50V0934830    Rm Legal Paper                 3/6/2009P0651623        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0101-4261

13.93V0934830    Box Envelops for cards         3/6/2009P0651623        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0101-4261

-22.50V0934830    CREDIT - 3 HOLE PUNCH          3/6/2009P0651623        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0101-4261

5,600.92Cost Center: 0101      Total:
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0103      THOM, KEVIN                   Director:COMMUNITY RESOURCE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
5.63V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/25/2009P0653967        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0103-4261

1.19V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/25/2009P0653969        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0103-4261

6.82Cost Center: 0103      Total:

04/02/2009
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0105      THOM, KEVIN                   Director:GIS MAPPING                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
0.33V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER MAINT  3/23/2009P0653491        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/23/2009 0101-0105-4253

475.00V0822005    WORKING WITH GEODATABASES  3/9/2009P0652081        SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0105-4270

475.33Cost Center: 0105      Total:

04/02/2009
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0106      GREEN, JASON                  Director:ATTORNEY                      

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
1.58V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/25/2009P0653969        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0106-4261

2.22V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/25/2009P0653967        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0106-4261

3.32V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/25/2009P0653972        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0106-4261

2.50V0188480    pkg rolodex cards              3/9/2009P0652098        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0106-4261

1.00V0188480    letter opener                  3/9/2009P0652098        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0106-4261

8.10V0188480    pkg letter size ruled pads     3/9/2009P0652098        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0106-4261

39.28V0188480    copier maintenance             3/5/2009P0651741        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0106-4253

231.45V0188480    maintenance charge for copier  3/11/2009P0652422        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0106-4253

0.33V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER MAINT  3/23/2009P0653491        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/23/2009 0101-0106-4253

2.50V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  3/17/2009P0652983        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0106-4253

180.00V0711110    annual subscription            3/16/2009P0652802        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0106-4293

21.00V0722757    monthly storage fee            3/12/2009P0652477        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0106-4261

801.36V0849445    west information charges Feb 0  3/10/2009P0652421        THOMSON WEST                  WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0106-4261

33.20V0934830    copy paper                     3/16/2009P0652663        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0106-4261

4.47V0934830    orange labels                  3/16/2009P0652663        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0106-4261

7.51V0934830    labels                         3/16/2009P0652663        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0106-4261

0.01V0934830    CORRECTION - COST              3/16/2009P0652663        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0106-4261

6.14V0934830    stacking bins                  3/9/2009P0652049        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0106-4261

2.50V0934830    sharpie markers                3/9/2009P0652049        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0106-4261

1,348.47Cost Center: 0106      Total:

04/02/2009

17:33:53
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0108      ELLIS, ROBERT                 Director:PUBLIC WORKS ADMINIS

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
602.06V0002805    RICOH550 COPIER MAINT MAR09    3/16/2009P0652871        A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0108-4253

135.15V0064390    FLOWMASTER FOR WINDOWS  3/25/2009P0653656        BENTLEY SYSTEMS INC WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4261

51.51V0087425    ADVANCED STUDIES MGMT  3/6/2009P0651599        BORDERS INC                   WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0108-4261

51.51V0087425    ADVANCED STUDIES MGMT  3/6/2009P0651599        BORDERS INC                   WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0108-4261

15.87V0099660    GOAL SETTING SEMINAR  3/18/2009P0652804        BROOM, TONI                   WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0108-4263

106.28V0137240    DDR 266 MHZ MEMORY PC2100  3/25/2009P0652967        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4295

121.36V0137240    DDR 333 MHZ MEMORY PC2700  3/25/2009P0652967        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4295

15.90V0137240    USB 2.0 EXTENSION CABLE        3/25/2009P0652967        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4295

79.56V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/25/2009P0653972        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4261

121.90V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/25/2009P0653967        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4261

153.41V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/25/2009P0653969        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4261

25.00V0139590    NOTARY-VESPESTED               3/20/2009P0653435        CITY-PETTY WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0108-4225

70.00V0151316    LODG TECH D                    3/10/2009P0651274        COMFORT INN MOTEL WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0108-4270

70.00V0151316    LODG SCHROEDER K               3/10/2009P0651274        COMFORT INN MOTEL WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0108-4270

110.84V0188480    RESTART VOICEMAIL SYSTEM,  3/16/2009P0652327        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0108-4253

0.10V0188480    SHARP AR161 COPIER MAINT  3/12/2009P0652600        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0108-4253

148.93V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  3/17/2009P0652983        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0108-4253

181.70V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER MAINT  3/23/2009P0653491        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/23/2009 0101-0108-4253

427.52V0207200    2009 AUTOCAD SUBSCRIPTION      3/20/2009P0645133        DLT SOLUTIONS                 WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0108-4295

247.01V0207200    2009 RASTER DESIGN  3/20/2009P0645133        DLT SOLUTIONS                 WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0108-4295

1,890.58V0207200    2009 CIVIL 3D SUBSCRIPTION     3/20/2009P0645133        DLT SOLUTIONS                 WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0108-4295

24.00V0228695    DOZEN COOKIES FOR GOAL  3/16/2009P0652131        EILEEN'S COLOSSAL WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0108-4263

54.46V0232050    GOAL SETTING SEMINAR LUNCH  3/18/2009P0652803        ELLIS, ROBERT                 WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0108-4263

43.00V0307380    PAINT - CASE O 12              3/25/2009P0653652        GRAPHICS PLUS                 WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4269

20.98V0346860    PADLOCKS - PDMAS312            3/25/2009P0652997        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4269

8.29V0388100    UNV-35688 3X3 YELLOW POST IT N  3/6/2009P0651156        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0108-4261

29.49V0388100    AMP 20-320 WHITE 8 1/2"X11 3/4  3/6/2009P0651156        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0108-4261

3.55V0388100    TBD-3336BDUA-24 FELT SQUEEGE  3/6/2009P0651156        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0108-4261

5.19V0388100    PAP-6137206 DRY LINE  3/6/2009P0651156        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0108-4261

5.49V0388100    UNV-75609 SIDEWAYS  3/6/2009P0651156        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0108-4261

29.16V0388100    BOXES BLUE PENS                3/12/2009P0652120        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0108-4261

29.16V0388100    SETS LEGAL PADS                3/12/2009P0652120        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0108-4261

12.36V0400450    3V 160MAH LIT 1/3N CELL CARD   3/16/2009P0652483        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0108-4269

04/02/2009
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

24.81V0421590    E206 WIPER BLADES              3/16/2009P0652681        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0108-4251

10.84V0421590    E228 - FILTER KIT              3/25/2009P0653642        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4251

5.65V0421590    E228 - FILTER                  3/25/2009P0653642        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4251

2.79V0421590    E228 - OIL FIL                 3/25/2009P0653644        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4251

2.44V0421590    E228 - OIL FILTER              3/25/2009P0653647        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4251

23.78V0421590    E228 - AIR FILTER              3/25/2009P0653647        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4251

8.11V0421590    E228 - AIR FIL                 3/25/2009P0653647        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4251

16.14V0421590    E228 - MOTOR OIL               3/25/2009P0653647        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4251

-26.22V0421590    CREDIT-FILTERS                 3/25/2009P0653647        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4251

2.44V0421590    E228 - OIL FILTER              3/25/2009P0653648        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4251

17.04V0421590    E206 - FILTER KIT              3/25/2009P0653649        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4251

75.15V0421590    E206 - VALVOLINE OIL           3/25/2009P0653649        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4251

7.17V0421590    E206 - AIR FIL                 3/25/2009P0653649        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4251

2.98V0421590    E206 - OIL FIL                 3/25/2009P0653649        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4251

16.14V0421590    E206 - OIL                     3/25/2009P0653649        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4251

-16.49V0421590    CREDIT-FILTER KIT & OIL FILTER  3/25/2009P0653649        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4251

-2.44V0421590    CREDIT-FILTER                  3/25/2009P0653649        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4251

80.00V0418955    2009 PE LICENSE RENEWAL D  3/16/2009P0652484        JOHNSON, DAVID                WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0108-4292
32.33V0612410    REG HANDLE HOOK 36" W  3/13/2009P0651614        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0108-4251

70.58V0618600    EASEL PADS                     3/11/2009P0652486        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0108-4261

6.75V0648605    FLEET CAR WAHSES               3/25/2009P0652485        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4251

19.41V0701710    E206 - VALVE                   3/25/2009P0653650        RAPID CHEVROLET CO INC. WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4251

10.20V0714965    SIGNS                          3/16/2009P0652866        RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0108-4261

130.00V0723000    SAFETY BOOTS - RANDY  3/25/2009P0653033        RED WING SHOE STORE WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4263

61.00V0735974    LODG SCHROEDER K               3/16/2009P0652086        RIVER LODGE                   WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0108-4270

10.00V0771175    MEALS PIERRE SD                3/9/2009P0651273        SCHROEDER, KLARE              WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0108-4270

94.00V0856372    TRAVEL REIMBURSE TITUS  3/13/2009P0652503        TITUS, STACEY                 WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0108-4270

-94.00V0856372    ADJ                            3/13/2009P0652503        TITUS, STACEY                 WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0108-4270

45.00V0856372    BAGGAGE FEES TORONTO           3/13/2009P0652503        TITUS, STACEY                 WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0108-4270

11.00V0856372    MEALS TORONTO                  3/13/2009P0652503        TITUS, STACEY                 WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0108-4270

38.00V0856372    AIRPORT PARKING                3/13/2009P0652503        TITUS, STACEY                 WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0108-4270

360.40V0867945    RT PORTLAND OR ELLIS R         3/20/2009P0652651        TRAVEL CENTER                 WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0108-4270

101.05V0868966    TROXLER BATTERY ASSEMBLY  3/17/2009P0652919        TROXLER ELECTRONIC WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0108-4269

14.17V0868966    SHIPPING AND HANDLING          3/17/2009P0652919        TROXLER ELECTRONIC WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0108-4269

27.34V0880250    1410780980,CHARGES             3/10/2009P0652355        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0108-4261

04/02/2009
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

159.00V0822041    ADVANCED STUDIES IN  3/10/2009P0652248        UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0108-4270

159.00V0822041    ADVANCED STUDIES IN  3/10/2009P0652248        UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0108-4270

40.18V0890180    390-9848 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4281

39.43V0890180    390-9851 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4281

39.43V0890180    484-5740 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4281

45.01V0890180    786-4250 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4281

39.43V0890180    863-0073 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4281

39.43V0890180    391-8201 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4281

75.42V0890180    415-1853 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4281

39.43V0890180    415-3777 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4281

72.23V0890180    415-5773 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4281

39.45V0890180    431-8649 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4281

39.53V0890180    484-0175 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4281

39.43V0890180    484-0179 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4281

39.43V0890180    484-3356 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4281

39.43V0890180    484-5468 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4281

40.18V0890180    390-7226 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4281

40.20V0890180    390-7227 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4281
40.18V0890180    390-7231 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4281

40.18V0890180    390-7941 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4281

40.18V0890180    390-9492 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4281

40.18V0890180    390-5866 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4281

40.18V0890180    390-6816 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4281

40.20V0890180    390-4821 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4281

40.18V0890180    390-4965 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4281

40.18V0890180    390-5713 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4281

39.43V0890180    863-2481 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0108-4281

237.00V0932350    REG VESPESTED,BROOM,GROSZ  3/19/2009P0651898        WESTERN DAKOTA WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0108-4270

7,702.41Cost Center: 0108      Total:

04/02/2009
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Cost Center: 0111      THOM, KEVIN                   Director:HUMAN RESOURCES               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
70.20V0134268    FULL SERVICE MAINT  3/18/2009P0653109        CENTURY BUSINESS WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0111-4253

10.68V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/25/2009P0653969        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0111-4261

12.82V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/25/2009P0653967        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0111-4261

24.95V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/25/2009P0653972        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0111-4261

1.37V0188480    BINDER CLIPS                   3/18/2009P0653108        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0111-4261

16.59V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  3/17/2009P0652983        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0111-4253

19.98V0237350    LEGAL SIZE FILE FOLDERS        3/10/2009P0651737        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0111-4261

19.92V0237350    ORGANIZING TRAYS               3/10/2009P0651737        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0111-4261

442.39V0237350    SUPPLIES TO SET UP TAMMIE'S OF  3/10/2009P0651737        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0111-4261

90.50V0237350    SUPPLIES & CALCULATOR FOR  3/13/2009P0652413        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0111-4261

50.13V0237350    ORGANIZER REFILL               3/13/2009P0652413        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0111-4261

6.96V0237350    PAMPHLET HOLDERS               3/13/2009P0652413        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0111-4261

5.50V0237350    DRAWER ORGANIZER-KELLA         3/19/2009P0653105        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0111-4261

43.14V0237350    PENS AND BINDERS               3/25/2009P0653361        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0111-4261

288.44V0443310    TEMP-KAREN LOOS, 20.5 HOURS    3/18/2009P0653106        KELLY SERVICES INC            WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0111-4225

20.00V0470418    REIMBURSEMENT TO TAMMIE  3/12/2009P0651738        KRUMM, TAMMIE                 WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0111-4225

589.06V0506500    APR EAP                        3/25/2009P0653966        LUTHERAN SOCIAL WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0111-4225

77.52V0617200    PIZZA FOR COMMUNITY  3/20/2009P0653110        NPC INTERNATIONAL WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0111-4263

-5.07V0617200    CORRECTION-TAX                 3/20/2009P0653110        NPC INTERNATIONAL WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0111-4263

28.00V0621900    84150                          3/10/2009P0652257        OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0111-4225

32.00V0621998    DRUG SCREEN FOR #107176        3/19/2009P0653084        OCCUSCREEN                    WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0111-4225

547.20V0650690    ANNUAL MAINT  3/23/2009P0653494        PEAK TECHNOLOGIES INC WPAP   3/23/2009 0101-0111-4253

26.83V0722757    STORAGE FOR HR - FEBRUARY '09  3/17/2009P0652922        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0111-4225

2,419.11Cost Center: 0111      Total:
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Cost Center: 0124      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:ADMINSITRATION 2012           

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
435,083.85V0255377    2005B BOND PYMT                3/5/2009P0651895        1ST NATIONAL BANK IN WPAP   3/5/2009 0107-0124-4420

278,530.72V0255377    2005B BOND PYMT                3/25/2009P0653582        1ST NATIONAL BANK IN WPAP   3/25/2009 0107-0124-4420

713,614.57Cost Center: 0124      Total:

04/02/2009
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Cost Center: 0132      ELLIS, ROBERT                 Director:Special Projects              

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
19,000.00V0234250    IDP04-1367 DAHL ARTS CENTER    3/25/2009P0653603        ENVISION DESIGN INC WPAP   3/25/2009 0107-0132-4223

19,000.00Cost Center: 0132      Total:

04/02/2009
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Cost Center: 0135      ELLIS, ROBERT                 Director:Street Improvements           

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
35,172.12V0349995    DR03-1333 MEADE STREET  3/25/2009P0653448        HEAVY CONSTRUCTOR'S WPAP   3/25/2009 0107-0135-4370

-35,172.12V0349995    DR03-1333 MEADE ST RECON PH 1  3/25/2009P0653448        HEAVY CONSTRUCTOR'S WPAP   3/25/2009 0107-0135-4370

39,356.31V0349995    DR03-1333 MEADE ST RECON PH 1  3/25/2009P0653448        HEAVY CONSTRUCTOR'S WPAP   3/25/2009 0107-0135-4370

39,356.31Cost Center: 0135      Total:

04/02/2009
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Cost Center: 0199      ALLENDER, STEVE               Director:DISPATCH CENTER               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
87,130.92V0656576    APR 09 DISPATCH                3/25/2009P0653962        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0199-4582

87,130.92Cost Center: 0199      Total:

04/02/2009
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Cost Center: 0201      ALLENDER, STEVE               Director:POLICE                        

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
31.20V0000790    PAPER SHRED                    3/10/2009P0652110        A TO Z SHREDDING              WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4225

426.82V0002805    LEASE 6998 2/16/09-3/15-09     3/10/2009P0652118        A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4244

129.64V0002805    MAINT CONTRACT 1/26/09-2/25/09  3/10/2009P0652118        A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4244

5,000.00V0009355    VIRTUAL PARTNER ENGINE.        3/20/2009P0652807        ADVANCED PUBLIC WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4295

3,887.00V0009355    QUICK TICKET                   3/20/2009P0652807        ADVANCED PUBLIC WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4295

1,937.00V0009355    SMART CONNECTION               3/20/2009P0652807        ADVANCED PUBLIC WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4295

10,000.00V0009355    SMART EXPORT                   3/20/2009P0652807        ADVANCED PUBLIC WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4295

7,787.00V0009355    SMART SWIPE WITH COMBO 2D  3/20/2009P0652807        ADVANCED PUBLIC WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4295

9,477.00V0009355    ZEBRA RW420 PRINTER W/USB  3/20/2009P0652807        ADVANCED PUBLIC WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4295

1,287.00V0009355    ZEBRA RW420 CRADLE MOUNT  3/20/2009P0652807        ADVANCED PUBLIC WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4295

40.00V0009355    ZEBRA RW420 CABLE (SERIAL,  3/20/2009P0652807        ADVANCED PUBLIC WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4295

99.00V0009355    THERMAL PAPER CASE (ZEBRA  3/20/2009P0652807        ADVANCED PUBLIC WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4295

248.19V0009355    SHIPPING & HANDLING            3/20/2009P0652807        ADVANCED PUBLIC WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4295

2,000.00V0009355    TRAINING                       3/20/2009P0652807        ADVANCED PUBLIC WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4295

-23,399.03V0009355    CORRECTION-PAYING 50%          3/20/2009P0652807        ADVANCED PUBLIC WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4295

3,943.32V0009355    ANNUAL MAINTENANCE             3/20/2009P0652807        ADVANCED PUBLIC WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4295

1,092.55V0009355    PROJECT MANAGEMENT             3/20/2009P0652807        ADVANCED PUBLIC WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4295

825.60V0010450    FLAT BOTTOM HEADSPACE  3/20/2009P0652819        AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4261

1,462.80V0010450    HEAD SPACE A1 CRIMP CAPS,  3/20/2009P0652819        AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4261

25.00V0010450    SHIPPING                       3/20/2009P0652819        AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4261

-25.00V0010450    CORRECTION- NO SHIPPING        3/20/2009P0652819        AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4261

667.54V0066506    RENTAL CONTRACT 2/20/09-3/19/0  3/16/2009P0652830        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4244

66.70V0066506    MAINT CONTRACT 18274 1/20/09-2  3/9/2009P0652103        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0201-4244

94.71V0066506    COPIES 1/20/09-2/19/09         3/9/2009P0652103        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0201-4244

400.00V0072275    .223 AMMUNITION 1000 ROUNDS    3/6/2009P0650366        BLACK HILLS WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0201-4269

732.79V0074875    2004 HARLEY FLHTPI             3/16/2009P0652817        BLACK HILLS HARLEY WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4251

1,008.69V0074875    2004 HARLEY FLHPI              3/16/2009P0652817        BLACK HILLS HARLEY WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4251

441.84V0074875    CORRECTION-PRICING ITEM 2      3/16/2009P0652817        BLACK HILLS HARLEY WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4251

0.00V0083255    NA                             3/10/2009P0652112        BOB'S SHOE REPAIR             WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

9.68V0131400    HALOGEN CAPSULE UNIT 014       3/10/2009P0652100        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

19.48V0131400    GLOBAL SOLUTION UNIT 031       3/10/2009P0652100        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

54.00V0121553    CREDIT CHECKS                  3/16/2009P0652837        CBCINNOVIS INC                WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4225

1.50V0121553    RECOVERY FEE                   3/16/2009P0652837        CBCINNOVIS INC                WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4225
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13.89V0137240    RCA CABLE                      3/17/2009P0652857        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0201-4269

8.97V0137240    Y-ADAPTER FOR DIGITAL  3/17/2009P0652838        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0201-4261

30.93V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/25/2009P0653972        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4261

18.13V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/25/2009P0653967        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4261

59.94V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/25/2009P0653969        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4261

40.00V0139599    REGISTRATION-OLSON/JOHNS       3/10/2009P0652080        CITY-POLICE TRAVEL WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4270

600.00V0139599    REGISTRATION-SCHANZ            3/10/2009P0652083        CITY-POLICE TRAVEL WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4270

380.00V0188480    INSTALL NEW EXTENTION IN  3/16/2009P0652833        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4225

342.00V0188480    ROUTE PHONE NUMBER TO NEW  3/16/2009P0652833        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4225

230.00V0188480    REPAIR VOICE MAIL SYSTEM       3/16/2009P0652833        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4253

95.00V0188480    REPAIR VOICE MAIL SYSTEM       3/16/2009P0652833        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4253

370.00V0188480    KARDEX ANNUAL MAINTENANCE  3/16/2009P0652834        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4253

130.00V0188480    10 BUTTON PHONE                3/5/2009P0651294        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0201-4269

98.39V0200458    TAPE LABELS LTO-3              3/25/2009P0653349        DELL MARKETING LP WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4295

16.00V0200458    SHIPPING                       3/25/2009P0653349        DELL MARKETING LP WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4295

1,032.39V0200458    400-800 GB DATA CARTRIDGE FOR  3/16/2009P0652178        DELL MARKETING LP WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4295

53.39V0200458    CLEANING CART FRO LTO  3/16/2009P0652178        DELL MARKETING LP WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4295

243.98V0200458    BLACK TONER                    3/19/2009P0652841        DELL MARKETING LP WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0201-4261
451.98V0200458    YELLOW TONER                   3/19/2009P0652841        DELL MARKETING LP WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0201-4261

451.98V0200458    MAGENTA TONER                  3/19/2009P0652841        DELL MARKETING LP WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0201-4261

451.98V0200458    CYAN TONER                     3/19/2009P0652841        DELL MARKETING LP WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0201-4261

621.95V0200458    TONER                          3/10/2009P0652128        DELL MARKETING LP WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4261

27.16V0208210    HOSE ASY UNIT 049              3/10/2009P0652174        DODGE TOWN INC.               WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

15.00V0185538    CORRECTION-COST ITEM #1        3/16/2009P0651296        DPMS FIREARMS LLC WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4269

10,410.00V0185538    PANTHER CARBINE (RFA2-L16) RIF  3/16/2009P0651296        DPMS FIREARMS LLC WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4269

225.00V0185538    SHIPPING                       3/16/2009P0651296        DPMS FIREARMS LLC WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4269

90.10V0232370    EXAM MAGNUM                    3/10/2009P0652123        EMERGENCY VETERINARY WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4298

-5.10V0232370    CORRECTION-TAX                 3/10/2009P0652123        EMERGENCY VETERINARY WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4298

299.00V0237350    EASEL                          3/10/2009P0652106        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4261

33.75V0237350    CD-R DISC                      3/10/2009P0652106        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4261

21.24V0237350    LABELS                         3/10/2009P0652106        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4261

89.64V0237350    BOXES                          3/10/2009P0652183        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4261

50.00V0240530    MEMBERSHIP VLIEGER             3/10/2009P0652113        FBI LAW ENFORCEMENT WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4292

401.88V0249445    SHIPPING                       3/10/2009P0652181        FEDERAL EXPRESS               WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4261

84.00V0346860    KEYS FOR 93 GRV                3/9/2009P0652171        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0201-4261
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91.00V0346860    TRANSPONDER KEY                3/9/2009P0652171        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0201-4261

39.95V0367540    WHEELS ALIGN UNIT 010          3/11/2009P0652107        HILLS TIRE & SUPPLY INC. WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4251

16.95V0383355    HEADLAMP                       3/6/2009P0651295        I-90 AMOCO INC.               WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0201-4251

13.95V0383355    WASHER WIPER                   3/6/2009P0651295        I-90 AMOCO INC.               WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0201-4251

15.00V0383355    TIRE REPAIR UNIT 14            3/16/2009P0652814        I-90 AMOCO INC.               WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4251

15.90V0383355    WINDSHIELD WASHER FLUID        3/16/2009P0652814        I-90 AMOCO INC.               WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4251

2.00V0383355    AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS            3/16/2009P0652814        I-90 AMOCO INC.               WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4251

-0.11V0383355    CORRECTION-ITEM #3             3/16/2009P0652814        I-90 AMOCO INC.               WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4251

1,162.01V0404485    CAR REPAIR UNIT                3/5/2009P0650361        J & J TRUCK & BODY SHOP WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0201-4251

-65.77V0404485    CORRECTION-TAX                 3/5/2009P0650361        J & J TRUCK & BODY SHOP WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0201-4251

52.00V0416835    MEALS-PIERRE                   3/10/2009P0652084        JOHNS, JAMES                  WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4270

151.20V0416835    MOTEL-JOHNS                    3/10/2009P0652084        JOHNS, JAMES                  WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4270

151.20V0416835    MOTEL-OLSON                    3/10/2009P0652084        JOHNS, JAMES                  WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4270

8.15V0421590    OIL AND AIR FILTER UNIT 075    3/16/2009P0652832        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4251

6.70V0421590    OIL AND AIR FILTER UNIT 013    3/16/2009P0652832        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4251

2.79V0421590    OIL FILTER UNIT 093            3/16/2009P0652832        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4251

6.70V0421590    OIL AND AIR FILTER UNIT 015    3/16/2009P0652832        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4251

61.16V0421590    WHEEL SEAL UNIT 029            3/16/2009P0652847        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4251
365.19V0421590    BREAK PADS                     3/16/2009P0652847        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4251

16.07V0421590    WIPER BLADES UNIT 013          3/16/2009P0652847        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4251

150.00V0421590    WASHER FLUID                   3/16/2009P0652847        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4251

2.79V0421590    OIL FILTER UNIT 020            3/16/2009P0652858        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4251

0.93V0421590    HOSE UNIT 041                  3/16/2009P0652858        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4251

12.96V0421590    WIPER BLADES UNIT 041          3/16/2009P0652858        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4251

16.07V0421590    WIPER BLADE UNIT 003           3/16/2009P0652847        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4251

1.51V0421590    FUSE                           3/10/2009P0652102        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

11.28V0421590    THRD LOC UNIT 065              3/10/2009P0652102        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

54.69V0421590    GASKET, OIL FILTER UNIT 065    3/10/2009P0652102        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

2.79V0421590    OIL FILTER UNIT 003            3/10/2009P0652102        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

62.46V0421590    BREAKPADS UNIT 003             3/10/2009P0652102        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

104.62V0421590    WATER PUMP UNIT 031            3/10/2009P0652102        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

16.09V0421590    OIL FILTER UNIT 036            3/10/2009P0652102        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

2.79V0421590    OIL FILTER UIT 023             3/10/2009P0652102        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

8.96V0421590    BULB                           3/10/2009P0652102        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

6.29V0421590    THRD LOC UNIT 010              3/10/2009P0652102        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251
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6.70V0421590    OIL AND AIR FILTER UNIT 028    3/10/2009P0652102        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

2.79V0421590    OIL FILTER UNIT 092            3/10/2009P0652102        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

6.27V0421590    HEADLAMP UNIT 001              3/10/2009P0652102        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

2.79V0421590    OIL FILTER UNIT 011            3/10/2009P0652102        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

16.07V0421590    WIPER BLADE UNIT 019           3/10/2009P0652102        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

23.42V0421590    WIPER BLADES UNIT 018          3/10/2009P0652102        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

67.07V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 017               3/10/2009P0652129        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

6.70V0421590    OIL AND AIR FILTER UNIT 022    3/10/2009P0652175        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

48.17V0421590    HEADLIGHT SWITCH UNIT 049      3/10/2009P0652175        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

36.47V0421590    RADIATOR HOSE UNIT 049         3/10/2009P0652175        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

60.49V0421590    BREAK PADS UNIT 016            3/10/2009P0652175        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

2.33V0421590    FILTER UNIT 016                3/10/2009P0652175        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

2.70V0421590    OIL FILTER UNIT 031            3/10/2009P0652175        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

59.99V0437000    PATROL HARNESS SKU:70301PAT    3/20/2009P0652840        K-9 SOLUTIONS CENTER WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4298

15.00V0437000    SHIPPING                       3/20/2009P0652840        K-9 SOLUTIONS CENTER WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4298

-6.60V0437000    CORRECTION-SHIPPING            3/20/2009P0652840        K-9 SOLUTIONS CENTER WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4298

45.00V0441020    MONITOR REPAIR                 3/9/2009P0652111        KARL'S TV AUDIO WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0201-4253

457.60V0459659    SUPPLIES FOR REPAIR OF  3/16/2009P0652856        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4269
9.08V0459659    CORR PO#P0632092               3/18/2009P0653081        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0201-4261

7.08V0460150    1521655 719-9626 MAR PHONE     3/16/2009P0652873        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4281

0.76V0460150    1495744 394-4138 MAR PHONE     3/25/2009P0653657        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

24.92V0466300    HYDROGEN/HELIUM TANKS  3/10/2009P0652179        LINWELD                       WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4244

23.48V0497300    LAMINATE BINDING               3/10/2009P0652125        LITTLE PRINT SHOP             WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4261

372.00V0504493    BAC TESTING-FALL RIVER  3/16/2009P0652863        LOOYENGA, DR ROBERT WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4225

682.00V0504493    BAC TESTING-MEADE COUNTY  3/16/2009P0652864        LOOYENGA, DR ROBERT WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4225

217.00V0504493    BAC TESTING-BUTTE COUNTY  3/16/2009P0652865        LOOYENGA, DR ROBERT WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4225

93.00V0504493    BAC TESTING - BUTTE COUNTY  3/20/2009P0653309        LOOYENGA, DR ROBERT WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4225

93.00V0504493    BAC TESTING - JACKSON COUNTY  3/20/2009P0653308        LOOYENGA, DR ROBERT WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4225

93.00V0504493    BAC TESTING - JACKSON COUNTY  3/20/2009P0653307        LOOYENGA, DR ROBERT WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4225

408.00V0520500    HAV 5/20 OIL                   3/10/2009P0652172        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4262

448.58V0520190    JOINT, ARM, AND KNUCKLE ASSY.  3/10/2009P0652101        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

10.20V0520190    NUT UNIT 010                   3/10/2009P0652101        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

0.00V0520190    NA                             3/10/2009P0652101        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

20.76V0520190    PANEL TRIM UNIT 015            3/16/2009P0652831        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4251

47.30V0569400    MEDS URIE                      3/16/2009P0652812        MOUNTAIN VIEW ANIMAL WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4298
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111.30V0569400    MEDS MAKO                      3/16/2009P0652813        MOUNTAIN VIEW ANIMAL WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4298

47.90V0569400    MEDS MAKO                      3/16/2009P0652813        MOUNTAIN VIEW ANIMAL WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4298

107.99V0569400    MEDS URIE                      3/10/2009P0652124        MOUNTAIN VIEW ANIMAL WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4298

25.99V0569400    MEDS MAKO                      3/10/2009P0652180        MOUNTAIN VIEW ANIMAL WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4298

25.00V0595290    MEMBERSHIP JEGERIS             3/16/2009P0652811        NATIONAL TACTICAL WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4292

18.50V0601545    TURTLENECK ZACH                3/16/2009P0652823        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4263

178.00V0601545    WINTER JACKET HOLBROOK         3/16/2009P0652809        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4263

49.95V0601545    PANTS TWEDT                    3/16/2009P0652855        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4263

18.50V0601545    TURTLENECK TWEDT               3/16/2009P0652855        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4263

615.00V0601545    BALLISTIC VEST ASSCHERICK      3/16/2009P0652822        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4263

98.70V0601545    POLO SCHANZ                    3/13/2009P0652182        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0201-4263

95.85V0601545    PANTS SCHANZ                   3/13/2009P0652182        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0201-4263

30.95V0601545    GLOVES MCCANDLES               3/13/2009P0652182        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0201-4263

99.90V0601545    LS SHIRT CHRISTIAN             3/13/2009P0652182        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0201-4263

39.95V0601545    OUTER BELT RAGNONE             3/13/2009P0652182        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0201-4263

615.00V0601545    BALLISTIC VEST HARRIS          3/10/2009P0652116        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4263

615.00V0601545    BALLISTIC VEST BESLER          3/10/2009P0652116        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4263

615.00V0601545    BALLISTIC VEST EVERSON         3/10/2009P0652116        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4263
615.00V0601545    BALLISTIC VEST MCCRODEN        3/10/2009P0652116        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4263

615.00V0601545    BALLISTIC VEST HARDING         3/10/2009P0652116        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4263

615.00V0601545    BALLISTIC VEST KRIKAC          3/10/2009P0652116        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4263

615.00V0601545    BALLISTIC VEST SHEETS          3/10/2009P0652116        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4263

615.00V0601545    BALLISTIC VEST THAYER          3/10/2009P0652116        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4263

49.95V0601545    SHIRT LS MCCANDLESS            3/9/2009P0652115        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0201-4263

49.95V0601545    PANTS MCCANDLESS               3/9/2009P0652115        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0201-4263

22.95V0601545    GLOVES HOFKAMP                 3/9/2009P0652115        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0201-4263

178.00V0601545    JACKET HOFKAMP                 3/9/2009P0652115        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0201-4263

49.95V0601545    PANTS HOLMQUIST                3/9/2009P0652115        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0201-4263

49.95V0601545    LS SHIRT HOLMQUIST             3/9/2009P0652115        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0201-4263

37.00V0601545    TURTLENECK HOLMQUIST           3/9/2009P0652115        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0201-4263

98.70V0601545    TACT PANTS SCHWAB              3/9/2009P0652115        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0201-4263

95.85V0601545    TACT PANTS SCHWAB              3/9/2009P0652115        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0201-4263

299.15V0601545    SHIRTS DOYLE                   3/9/2009P0652115        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0201-4263

27.00V0601545    PANTS BECKER                   3/9/2009P0652115        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0201-4263

41.95V0601545    UNDERARMOR SCHULER             3/9/2009P0652115        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0201-4263
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615.00V0601545    BALLISTIC VEST BITTNER         3/23/2009P0653522        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/23/2009 0101-0201-4263

25.98V0634566    ANTI FREEZE UNIT 065           3/10/2009P0652117        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

29.08V0634566    FILTER KIT UNIT 031            3/10/2009P0652177        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

29.99V0618600    LAPTOP CASE                    3/10/2009P0652109        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4261

48.00V0631851    TOW CROWN VIC TO STEEL  3/10/2009P0652108        OLSON TOWING II               WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4225

52.00V0631955    MEALS-PIERRE                   3/10/2009P0652085        OLSON, JOHN                   WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4270

6.75V0648605    CARWASH HOFKAMP                3/16/2009P0652852        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4251

145.02V0656120    PSB COMMON GARBAGE             3/11/2009P0652079        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4225

25.96V0656120    EVD GARBAGE                    3/11/2009P0652079        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4225

139.53V0656120    PSB PARKING LOT GEN R&M        3/11/2009P0652079        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4252

6.12V0656120    PARKING RAMP GEN R&M           3/11/2009P0652079        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4252

602.82V0656120    PSB COMMON GEN R&M             3/11/2009P0652079        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4252

5.43V0656120    PSB COMMONS SPEC SERVICE       3/11/2009P0652079        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4252

70.76V0656120    PSB COMMON RISK MANAGE         3/11/2009P0652079        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4252

305.79V0656120    PD GEN R&M                     3/11/2009P0652079        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4252

749.90V0656120    EVD GEN R&M                    3/11/2009P0652079        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4252

135.44V0656120    EVD REMODEL & CONSTRUCT        3/11/2009P0652079        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4252

148.50V0656120    EVD GRNDS/LANDSCAPE            3/11/2009P0652079        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4252
251.08V0656120    EVD RISK MANAGE                3/11/2009P0652079        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4252

0.01V0656120    ADJUST ITEM #19                3/11/2009P0652079        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4252

73.71V0656120    PSB PARKING LOT CLEAN          3/11/2009P0652079        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4264

34.75V0656120    PARKING RAMP JAN/CLEAN         3/11/2009P0652079        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4264

3,602.26V0656120    PSB COMMON JAN/CLEAN           3/11/2009P0652079        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4264

75.42V0656120    PD JAN/CLEAN                   3/11/2009P0652079        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4264

154.06V0656120    CID JANITOR                    3/11/2009P0652079        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4264

193.22V0656120    EVD JAN/CLEAN                  3/11/2009P0652079        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4264

0.01V0656120    ADJUST ITEM #6                 3/11/2009P0652079        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4264

1,912.46V0656120    PSB COMMON MDU                 3/11/2009P0652079        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4282

298.62V0656120    EVD MDU                        3/11/2009P0652079        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4282

46.28V0656120    PARKING RAMP BHP&L             3/11/2009P0652079        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4283

1,528.33V0656120    PSC COMMON BHP&L               3/11/2009P0652079        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4283

831.71V0656120    EVD BHP&L                      3/11/2009P0652079        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4283

-0.01V0656120    ADJUST ITEM #22                3/11/2009P0652079        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4283

68.80V0656120    PSB COMMON WATER               3/11/2009P0652079        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4284

21.42V0656120    EVD WATER                      3/11/2009P0652079        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4284
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146.00V0657530    CAR WASHES                     3/10/2009P0652122        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4251

84.98V0660835    DOG FOOD LAHAIE                3/10/2009P0652231        PET GIANT                     WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4298

62.99V0660835    DOG FOOD HOLBROOK              3/16/2009P0652810        PET GIANT                     WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4298

615.36V0711110    AD FOR FORENSIC EXAMINER       3/16/2009P0652854        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4230

184.07V0722757    PICKUP/DELIVER/STORGE  3/16/2009P0652827        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4225

375.00V0723630    6 PANEL DIP TEST ITEM:01102011  3/23/2009P0652818        REDWOOD BIOTECH INC WPAP   3/23/2009 0101-0201-4261

10.64V0723630    CORRECTION - SHIPPING          3/23/2009P0652818        REDWOOD BIOTECH INC WPAP   3/23/2009 0101-0201-4261

270.81V0735970    REPRINTS AND CD SERVICE        3/16/2009P0652826        RITZ CAMERA  (516112)         WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4261

8.00V0747310    EVD LOGO O'CONNELL             3/19/2009P0652846        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0201-4263

24.00V0747310    EVD LOGO O'CONNELL             3/19/2009P0652846        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0201-4263

24.00V0747310    CORRECTION-ADD'L  3/19/2009P0652846        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0201-4263

349.38V0762925    RT SALT LAKE CITY UT           3/10/2009P0652082        SCHANZ, MICHAELA              WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4270

20.00V0787250    CARDS EISENBRAUN               3/23/2009P0653383        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   3/23/2009 0101-0201-4261

20.00V0787250    CARDS BOCK                     3/16/2009P0652829        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4261

20.00V0787250    CARDS TWEDT                    3/16/2009P0652829        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4261

606.00V0787250    BASE CARD STOCK                3/9/2009P0652126        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0201-4261

20.00V0787250    CARDS O'REILLY                 3/23/2009P0653343        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   3/23/2009 0101-0201-4261

20.00V0787250    CARDS SITTS                    3/23/2009P0653343        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   3/23/2009 0101-0201-4261
20.00V0787250    CARDS NEAVILL                  3/23/2009P0653383        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   3/23/2009 0101-0201-4261

20.00V0787250    CARDS O'BRYAN                  3/23/2009P0653383        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   3/23/2009 0101-0201-4261

799.00V0791427    INSTALL COMPUTER AND LAPTOP  3/16/2009P0652859        SONNEL TECHNOLOGIES WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4251

658.00V0791427    REWIRE AND INSTALL NEW  3/16/2009P0652859        SONNEL TECHNOLOGIES WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4251

220.00V0791427    REPAIR BLUETOOTH CAR KIT  3/16/2009P0652859        SONNEL TECHNOLOGIES WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4251

499.00V0791427    INSTALL NEW COMPUTER  UNIT  3/16/2009P0652859        SONNEL TECHNOLOGIES WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4251

739.00V0791427    INSTALL NEW COMPUTER UNIT 22  3/16/2009P0652859        SONNEL TECHNOLOGIES WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4251

35.00V0802762    LICENSURE AND CERT. WOLD       3/16/2009P0652816        SOUTH DAKOTA DEPT OF WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4292

1.56V0809840    JANUARY PHONE                  3/9/2009P0652196        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0201-4281

20.44V0818740    JAN PHONE                      3/5/2009P0651736        SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0201-4281

20.05V0818740    FEB PHONE                      3/25/2009P0653431        SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

23.85V0835415    PHOTOFINISHING  REIMBURSE  3/16/2009P0652853        STUCKE, DAVID                 WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4261

1,492.50V0838021    GEOCLUSTER WINDOW  3/11/2009P0650356        SUNBELT SOFTWARE WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4295

-373.13V0838021    CREDIT - PAY BALANCE           3/11/2009P0650356        SUNBELT SOFTWARE WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0201-4295

454.86V0845900    CHARGEGUARD                    3/12/2009P0652104        TESSCO                        WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0201-4251

5.99V0845900    SHIPPING                       3/12/2009P0652104        TESSCO                        WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0201-4251

159.00V0822041    ADVANCED STUDIES IN  3/10/2009P0652248        UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4270
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159.00V0822041    ADVANCED STUDIES IN  3/10/2009P0652248        UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4270

159.00V0822041    ADVANCED STUDIES IN  3/10/2009P0652248        UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4270

159.00V0822041    ADVANCED STUDIES IN  3/10/2009P0652248        UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4270

7.45V0886420    NAME PLATE O'BRYAN             3/10/2009P0652121        VANWAY TROPHY & WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4261

40.18V0890180    390-2804 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

40.18V0890180    390-3007 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

45.40V0890180    390-3362 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

50.62V0890180    390-3838 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

50.62V0890180    390-3953 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

81.39V0890180    390-3956 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

40.44V0890180    390-4404 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

40.31V0890180    390-4681 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

40.20V0890180    390-4682 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

47.92V0890180    390-4724 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

60.61V0890180    390-4911 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

40.18V0890180    390-4930 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

46.34V0890180    390-6009 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

40.31V0890180    390-6233 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281
42.75V0890180    390-6361 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

40.18V0890180    390-7131 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

91.00V0890180    390-0474 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

40.18V0890180    390-1965 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

40.18V0890180    390-1966 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

45.40V0890180    390-2122 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

44.24V0890180    390-7478 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

50.62V0890180    390-7511 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

40.41V0890180    390-7616 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

45.40V0890180    390-7617 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

40.18V0890180    390-7859 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    393-5785 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.43V0890180    415-1698 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.43V0890180    863-1406 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.43V0890180    863-1407 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

44.98V0890180    PHONE CHARGER HOFKAMP          3/25/2009P0648815        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4269

44.98V0890180    PHONE CHARGER THRASH           3/25/2009P0648815        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4269
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44.98V0890180    PHONE CHARGER CADY             3/25/2009P0648815        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4269

39.45V0890180    484-7440 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.45V0890180    484-7441 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.43V0890180    484-7442 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.45V0890180    484-7443 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.43V0890180    484-7444 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.56V0890180    484-7888 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

45.03V0890180    593-2812 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    593-2813 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    593-2814 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    786-2340 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    786-2695 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    786-4059 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    786-4766 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

45.07V0890180    786-5962 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    786-7558 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.45V0890180    863-0060 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.43V0890180    863-1182 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281
39.43V0890180    484-7428 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.56V0890180    484-7429 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.43V0890180    484-7430 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.43V0890180    484-7431 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

40.76V0890180    484-7432 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

40.37V0890180    484-7433 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.45V0890180    484-7434 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

44.59V0890180    484-7424 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

40.38V0890180    484-7425 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.98V0890180    484-7426 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.43V0890180    484-7427 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.68V0890180    484-7435 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.43V0890180    484-7436 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.43V0890180    484-7437 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.68V0890180    484-7438 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.43V0890180    484-7439 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.43V0890180    415-1993 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281
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40.57V0890180    415-5601 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

42.64V0890180    415-5602 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.47V0890180    484-5116 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

81.41V0890180    484-7400 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

49.87V0890180    484-7401 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

41.13V0890180    484-7403 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

80.64V0890180    484-7404 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

49.87V0890180    484-7405 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.43V0890180    484-7406 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

42.44V0890180    484-7407 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

40.38V0890180    484-7408 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

49.86V0890180    484-7409 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

49.87V0890180    484-7410 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

49.86V0890180    484-7411 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

42.16V0890180    484-7412 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.68V0890180    484-7413 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.96V0890180    484-7414 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.45V0890180    484-7415 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281
40.21V0890180    484-7416 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.45V0890180    484-7417 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.58V0890180    484-7418 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.45V0890180    484-7419 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.43V0890180    484-7420 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

40.84V0890180    484-7421 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.51V0890180    484-7422 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

39.43V0890180    484-7423 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0201-4281

19.95V0899601    KEY BOARD                      3/20/2009P0652843        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4261

39.86V0899601    DVD PLAYER                     3/20/2009P0652843        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4261

570.00V0922825    PRISONER SEAT PLASTIC          3/16/2009P0652808        WEST CHATHAM WARNING WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4251

358.40V0922825    FLOOR PAN                      3/16/2009P0652808        WEST CHATHAM WARNING WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4251

115.00V0922825    SHIPPING                       3/16/2009P0652808        WEST CHATHAM WARNING WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4251

9.25V0931805    ACCY KIT, 16 PIN PLUG W/WIRE   3/9/2009P0652173        WESTERN WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0201-4251

74.85V0934830    COPYHOLDER, PAPER CLIPS,  3/16/2009P0652828        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0201-4261

9.31V0934830    STAPLE REMOVER                 3/20/2009P0644955        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4261

2.69V0934830    STAPLE REMOVER                 3/20/2009P0644955        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4261
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11.93V0934830    STAPLE REMOVER                 3/20/2009P0644955        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4261

25.65V0934830    COPY HOLDER                    3/20/2009P0644955        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4261

730.40V0934830    PAPER                          3/20/2009P0644955        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4261

12.50V0934830    ENV CLASP                      3/20/2009P0644955        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4261

10.50V0934830    ENV CLASP                      3/20/2009P0644955        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4261

9.00V0934830    ENV CLASP                      3/20/2009P0644955        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4261

32.99V0934830    LABELS                         3/20/2009P0644955        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4261

3.75V0934830    RUBBER BANDS                   3/20/2009P0644955        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4261

65.00V0934830    STAPLES                        3/20/2009P0644955        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4261

57.60V0934830    YELLOW NOTE PADS               3/20/2009P0644955        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4261

27.22V0934830    NOTE PADS 3X3                  3/20/2009P0644955        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4261

12.24V0934830    NOTE PADS 1.5X2                3/20/2009P0644955        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4261

10.80V0934830    BINDER CLIPS                   3/20/2009P0644955        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4261

4.20V0934830    BINDER CLIPS                   3/20/2009P0644955        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4261

4.90V0934830    PAPER CLIPS                    3/20/2009P0644955        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4261

9.90V0934830    AIR DUSTER                     3/20/2009P0644955        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4261

-25.65V0934830    CORRECTION - #4 PD ON4111850   3/20/2009P0644955        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0201-4261

398.40V0934830    PAPER                          3/10/2009P0652105        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4261
101.97V0934830    PHOTO PAPER                    3/10/2009P0652105        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4261

42.48V0934830    LASER LABELS                   3/10/2009P0652105        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4261

-42.48V0934830    CORRECTION - #3 ALREADY PD     3/10/2009P0652105        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0201-4261

42.48V0934830    LABELS                         3/9/2009P0652127        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0201-4261

20.55V0934830    CLIP BINDERS AND NOTE  3/23/2009P0653351        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/23/2009 0101-0201-4261

87,909.28Cost Center: 0201      Total:
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Cost Center: 0202      ROHLFING, MARK                Director:FIRE                          

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
180.25V0002805    COPIER MAINT/3-16-09 0 4-15-09  3/19/2009P0653038        A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0202-4253

9.29V0005640    DRILL BITS/STN.5               3/19/2009P0653050        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0202-4265

19.05V0005640    DRILL BIT & WASHER HOSE/STN.5  3/19/2009P0653050        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0202-4265

28.14V0005640    ANCHORS, BOLTS, BIT/STN.5      3/19/2009P0653102        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0202-4252

27.96V0005640    FUEL CAN,FUNNEL,PAIL,GAS  3/12/2009P0652552        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0202-4597

109.99V0005640    100' EXT CORD/DIVE TEAM        3/12/2009P0652552        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0202-4597

28.98V0005640    KITCHEN DISH DRAINER/STN.3     3/12/2009P0652538        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0202-4269

7.49V0005640    VINYL RPR/STN3/BOILER RM       3/10/2009P0652045        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0202-4252

23.41V0005641    ROPE AND SNAP LOCKS/STN.4  3/9/2009P0650060        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0202-4269

35.86V0005641    MISC. CHAINSAW PARTS/WATER  3/9/2009P0650060        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0202-4597

14.48V0005641    GARDEN HOZE NOZZLE AND  3/9/2009P0650060        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0202-4265

-6.99V0005641    CORRECTION-ITEM #2             3/9/2009P0650060        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0202-4597

-15.99V0005641    CREDIT RTN CORD                3/9/2009P0650060        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0202-4269

4,880.00V0002911    MOBILE PRE PLAN VIEWER  3/6/2009P0651145        ACS GOVERNMENT WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0202-4295

-133.40V0002911    CORRECTION-PRICING ON  3/6/2009P0651145        ACS GOVERNMENT WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0202-4295

35,250.00V0008210    STATION 3 HEATING SYSTEM  3/17/2009P0652167        ACTION MECHANICAL INC WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0202-4320

459.75V0031335    10 PAGERS (SPLIT 50/50)        3/6/2009P0652036        APOLLO DIGITAL PAGING WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0202-4265

53.00V0036650    RECHARGE 20# FIRE  3/12/2009P0652539        ARMSTRONG WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0202-4264

20.50V0066506    COPIER MAINT/2-5-09-3-4-09/FIR  3/18/2009P0653049        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0202-4253

153.00V0096200    MEALS DENVER CO                3/13/2009P0652590        BRODERICK JR, RICHARD H WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0202-4270

49.19V0131400    OIL & AIR FILTERS/E1           3/12/2009P0652548        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0202-4251

12.04V0131400    OIL & AIR FILTERS/B1           3/20/2009P0653373        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0202-4251

1.74V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/25/2009P0653969        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4261

6.00V0139590    TITLE & REGISTRATION 1048594   3/20/2009P0653435        CITY-PETTY WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0202-4225

6.00V0139590    TITLE & REGISTRATION 1273902   3/20/2009P0653435        CITY-PETTY WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0202-4225

12.50V0139590    TITLE & REGISTRATION 41042     3/20/2009P0653435        CITY-PETTY WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0202-4225

144.00V0195250    PIKE POLES                     3/19/2009P0652980        DANKO EMERGENCY EQUIP WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0202-4265

22.18V0195250    FREIGHT                        3/19/2009P0652980        DANKO EMERGENCY EQUIP WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0202-4265

84.00V0195250    4 BOXES CLEANING TOWELS        3/12/2009P0652549        DANKO EMERGENCY EQUIP WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0202-4264

65.00V0209560    Install Integra Door Security  3/10/2009P0651303        DOOR SECURITY WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0202-4225

29.28V0209560    6 KEY FOBS                     3/10/2009P0652046        DOOR SECURITY WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0202-4269

2,574.49V0209560    REPLACE CONTROL KIT PANEL  3/17/2009P0652664        DOOR SECURITY WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0202-4252

16.00V0234300    AIR FRESHENER/STN.1            3/12/2009P0652072        ENVIROMASTER CENTRAL WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0202-4264
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21.91V0248950    CABLE TIES                     3/19/2009P0652797        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0202-4251

160.00V0305680    CABLING & PHONE MOVE/STN.6     3/10/2009P0651315        GOLDEN WEST INTERNET WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0202-4225

460.51V0305680    CORRECTION-STN 6 ADDTNL INV  3/10/2009P0651315        GOLDEN WEST INTERNET WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0202-4225

12.95V0305780    PAGING AIRTIME/FEBR 2009       3/10/2009P0652038        GOLDEN WEST WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0202-4269

4.30V0340280    WINDSHIELD WASHER  3/10/2009P0652057        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0202-4251

153.00V0346150    MEALS DENVER CO                3/13/2009P0652591        HARTMANN, DAMON WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0202-4270

183.57V0346860    EAST WALK DOOR LOCK  3/12/2009P0652544        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0202-4252

36.00V0375060    VISE FOR DRILL PRESS/SHOP  3/18/2009P0652800        HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0202-4265

14.50V0404625    UNIFORM NAME  3/10/2009P0652035        JJ'S ENGRAVING & SALES WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0202-4263

22.00V0404625    DOOR NAME PLATES/BEHLINGS  3/10/2009P0652035        JJ'S ENGRAVING & SALES WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0202-4261

8.00V0404625    NAME BADGE/K.HANSEN            3/12/2009P0652580        JJ'S ENGRAVING & SALES WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0202-4263

4.00V0404625    NAME BADGE/SAUER               3/12/2009P0652580        JJ'S ENGRAVING & SALES WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0202-4263

13.98V0421590    BACKUP LAMP/FR5                3/19/2009P0653051        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0202-4251

22.78V0459659    DRYWALL  3/10/2009P0652041        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0202-4252

22.47V0459659    GARDEN HOSE NOZZLES            3/10/2009P0652043        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0202-4269

55.08V0459659    CONCRETE BLADE/STN.5 BACK      3/19/2009P0653052        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0202-4265

14.95V0459659    EXPANSION JOINT/STN.5 BACK  3/19/2009P0653052        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0202-4252

43.35V0459659    15-2x4x10 Lumber for Server Wa  3/12/2009P0652541        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0202-4252
211.65V0459659    BUILDING MATERIALS FOR  3/12/2009P0652541        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0202-4252

31.98V0459659    SIDEWALK SALT/STN.1            3/12/2009P0652541        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0202-4264

24.17V0459659    DROP CLOTH/STN.1 LEHMANN  3/12/2009P0652581        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0202-4252

-20.78V0459659    CREDIT-SOUND STOPS             3/12/2009P0652541        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0202-4252

16,799.00V0478158    2009 CHEVROLET IMPALA          3/25/2009P0644804        LAMB MOTORS INC               WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4360

30,773.00V0520190    2009 F450 CAB CHASSIS          3/25/2009P0644805        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4360

-120.00V0520190    ADJ PRICING                    3/25/2009P0644805        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4360

0.00V0520190    S/N 1FDAX419FA41042            3/25/2009P0644805        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4360

90.25V0520190    TRANSMISSION SENSORS/FR5       3/20/2009P0653045        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0202-4251

-61.69V0520190    CREDIT-CREDIT SENSORS          3/20/2009P0653045        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0202-4251

200.00V0545370    20-PREPAID OIL ANALYSIS TESTS  3/17/2009P0652798        MIDCONTINENT TESTING WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0202-4225

416.81V0563060    03562121 52.1                  3/25/2009P0653982        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4282

150.00V0591263    ANNUAL  3/12/2009P0652543        NATIONAL FIRE WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0202-4292

103.95V0601545    DUTY BOOTS/SCHMOLL             3/18/2009P0652921        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0202-4263

85.95V0601545    DUTY RIDGE BOOT/DAY            3/18/2009P0652921        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0202-4263

99.95V0601545    DUTY BOOTS/DEITSCHMAN          3/18/2009P0652921        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0202-4263

103.95V0601545    DUTY BOOTS- TRYON              3/19/2009P0652554        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0202-4263
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91.95V0601545    DUTY BOOTS- ALFSON             3/19/2009P0652352        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0202-4263

249.00V0601545    DUTY COAT- KEVIN HANSEN        3/19/2009P0652352        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0202-4263

14.50V0604900    SEMI-ANNUAL DUES-HARTMANN  3/25/2009P0653584        NOON TIME THUNDER WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4292

0.00V0772475    8' DUMP BODY S/N 3111326       3/25/2009P0642263        NORTHERN TRUCK WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4360

233.27V0634566    WARNING LAMP,BULB ASST,HOSE  3/19/2009P0652799        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0202-4251

12.04V0634566    OIL & AIR FILTERS/B1           3/19/2009P0652799        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0202-4251

-12.04V0634566    CORRECTION-ITEM #2 S/B CARQST  3/19/2009P0652799        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0202-4251

107.36V0618600    LABEL TAPE,MOUNTING  3/12/2009P0652037        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0202-4261

54.99V0618600    DRY ERASE BOARD/FIRE PREV      3/12/2009P0652535        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0202-4261

142.26V0618600    file fldrs,legal pads,pens,dry  3/12/2009P0652535        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0202-4261

129.99V0618600    OFFICE CHAIR/LEHMANN           3/12/2009P0652535        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0202-4296

5.00V0618600    CORRECTION-ITEM #2 PRICING     3/12/2009P0652535        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0202-4261

105.54V0618600    MSG PADS,PAPR CLIPS,PENS,RBBR  3/19/2009P0653047        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0202-4261

489.93V0674975    KETTLE BELL WEIGHTS/PHYS  3/10/2009P0652042        PLAY IT AGAIN SPORTS WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0202-4269

173.10V0687290    15 GAL TRUCK WASH SOAP, 1  3/10/2009P0651308        PRESSURE SERVICE INC. WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0202-4264

14.83V0771185    REIMB 2 PICTURE FRAMES/CHIEF  3/10/2009P0652056        SCHROEDER, RENE               WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0202-4269

50.00V0822237    REG-RADERSCHADT, M             3/6/2009P0651937        SDEMTA DISTRICT VI            WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0202-4270

72.00V0838010    12X14 FIRE DEPT DOOR  3/12/2009P0652553        SUMMIT SIGNS & SUPPLY WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0202-4251
68.20V0850805    SCAFFOLDING/PAINT BAY  3/19/2009P0653041        TIME EQUIP. RENTAL & WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0202-4252

16.64V0880250    1410779016,CHARGES             3/19/2009P0653303        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0202-4261

159.00V0822041    ADVANCED STUDIES IN  3/10/2009P0652248        UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0202-4270

159.00V0822041    ADVANCED STUDIES IN  3/10/2009P0652248        UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0202-4270

76.19V0890180    390-4114 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4281

40.18V0890180    390-4510 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4281

73.18V0890180    390-4511 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4281

40.22V0890180    390-4512 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4281

72.68V0890180    390-6275 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4281

80.21V0890180    390-6276 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4281

40.18V0890180    390-6720 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4281

72.35V0890180    390-7220 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4281

77.31V0890180    390-9282 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4281

39.45V0890180    390-9989 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4281

45.03V0890180    786-2233 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4281

45.01V0890180    786-2606 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4281

45.01V0890180    786-3288 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4281
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45.01V0890180    786-3983 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4281

39.43V0890180    863-0050 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4281

39.43V0890180    863-0051 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4281

39.43V0890180    863-0052 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4281

39.43V0890180    863-0053 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4281

39.43V0890180    863-0054 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4281

39.45V0890180    863-0055 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4281

39.43V0890180    863-0056 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4281

39.43V0890180    863-0059 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4281

7.49V0890180    RPR VERIZON WIRELESS  3/25/2009P0650112        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4251

2,159.19V0892489    HEATING SYSTEM REPAIRS-  3/12/2009P0652176        VIKING MECHANICAL WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0202-4252

70.68V0899601    TRUCK SPONGES,SOFT  3/20/2009P0652058        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0202-4264

83.00V0934830    COPY PAPER/SPLIT 890-202       3/25/2009P0653559        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0202-4261

14.59V0936710    HIGH PRESSURE HOSE/BREATH  3/10/2009P0651307        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0202-4253

-67.14V0961750    CANC PO#587985-DUP PO#588034   3/18/2009P0653079        ZEP MFG CO                    WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0202-4265

100,020.57Cost Center: 0202      Total:
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Cost Center: 0203      ALLENDER, STEVE               Director:CORRECTIONS                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
3,984.60V0656780    JAIL BILL 02/01/09-02/28/09    3/16/2009P0652844        PENNINGTON COUNTY JAIL WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0203-4225

3,984.60Cost Center: 0203      Total:
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Cost Center: 0204      ELKINS, MARCIA                Director:DEVELOPMENT SERVICE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
153.00V0057500    MEALS DENVER CO                3/11/2009P0652359        BECHTEL, CURT                 WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0204-4270

18.51V0057500    FUEL DENVER CO                 3/11/2009P0652359        BECHTEL, CURT                 WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0204-4270

441.76V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/25/2009P0653969        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0204-4261

177.14V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/25/2009P0653967        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0204-4261

20.11V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/25/2009P0653972        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0204-4261

6.91V0188480    SHARP AR161 COPIER MAINT  3/12/2009P0652600        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0204-4253

190.00V0188480    MOVE PHONE EXTENSIONS FOR  3/11/2009P0652456        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0204-4281

95.00V0188480    MOVE EXT 234/238  3/11/2009P0652459        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0204-4281

86.38V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  3/17/2009P0652983        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0204-4253

293.00V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER MAINT  3/23/2009P0653491        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/23/2009 0101-0204-4253

39.95V0367540    TIRE ALIGNMENT UNIT G007       3/11/2009P0652431        HILLS TIRE & SUPPLY INC. WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0204-4251

9.90V0388100    X-ACTO BLADES                  3/23/2009P0652647        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   3/23/2009 0101-0204-4261

35.10V0388100    MONITOR WIPES                  3/23/2009P0652647        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   3/23/2009 0101-0204-4261

5.09V0388100    RUBBER BANDS                   3/23/2009P0652995        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   3/23/2009 0101-0204-4261

236.25V0398450    06 INT BUILDING CODE SOFT  3/5/2009P0650816        INTERNATIONAL CONF OF WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0204-4261

305.00V0398450    06 INT RESIDENTIAL CODE SOFT C  3/5/2009P0650816        INTERNATIONAL CONF OF WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0204-4261

142.50V0398450    06 INT PROPERTY MAINTENANCE  3/5/2009P0650816        INTERNATIONAL CONF OF WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0204-4261

57.00V0398450    06 INT EXISTING BUILDING CODE  3/5/2009P0650816        INTERNATIONAL CONF OF WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0204-4261

129.00V0398450    MANUAL J-RESIDENTIAL LOAD  3/5/2009P0650816        INTERNATIONAL CONF OF WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0204-4261

34.75V0398450    SHIPPING                       3/5/2009P0650816        INTERNATIONAL CONF OF WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0204-4261

74.00V0398450    06 IBC HANDBOOK FIRE-LIFE  3/19/2009P0652583        INTERNATIONAL CONF OF WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0204-4261

69.50V0398450    06 PERFORMANCE BASED  3/19/2009P0652583        INTERNATIONAL CONF OF WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0204-4261

11.00V0398450    SHIPPING                       3/19/2009P0652583        INTERNATIONAL CONF OF WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0204-4261

2.79V0421590    OIL FILTER - UNIT G015         3/6/2009P0651858        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0204-4251

5.98V0421590    AIR FILTER - GO15              3/6/2009P0651858        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0204-4251

16.14V0421590    OIL 5W30                       3/6/2009P0651858        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0204-4262

3.12V0421590    OIL FILTER G012                3/6/2009P0651858        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0204-4251

10.58V0421590    AIR FILTER G012                3/6/2009P0651858        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0204-4251

13.45V0421590    OIL 5W30                       3/6/2009P0651858        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0204-4262

2.64V0421590    OIL FILTER G008                3/6/2009P0651858        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0204-4251

13.45V0421590    OIL 5W30                       3/6/2009P0651858        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0204-4251

16.07V0421590    WIPER BLADES FOR DURANGO       3/9/2009P0652051        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0204-4251

153.00V0482725    MEALS DENVER CO                3/13/2009P0652446        LARUS, JEFFREY                WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0204-4270
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14.50V0648605    CAR WASH G005                  3/10/2009P0652411        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0204-4251

17.50V0648605    CAR WASH G013                  3/10/2009P0652411        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0204-4251

6.75V0648605    CAR WASH G001                  3/10/2009P0652411        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0204-4251

6.75V0648605    CAR WASH G002                  3/10/2009P0652411        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0204-4251

6.75V0648605    CAR WASH G006                  3/10/2009P0652411        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0204-4251

13.50V0648605    CAR WASH G007                  3/10/2009P0652411        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0204-4251

13.50V0648605    CAR WASH G010                  3/10/2009P0652411        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0204-4251

4.00V0648605    CAR WASH G003                  3/10/2009P0652411        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0204-4251

5.50V0648605    CAR WASH G012                  3/10/2009P0652411        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0204-4251

6.75V0648605    CAR WASH 6016                  3/10/2009P0652411        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0204-4251

6.75V0648605    CAR WASH G015                  3/10/2009P0652411        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0204-4251

6.75V0648605    CAR WASH G009                  3/10/2009P0652411        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0204-4251

6.75V0648605    CAR WASH G011                  3/10/2009P0652411        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0204-4251

86.92V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES INSPECTION    3/11/2009P0652254        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0204-4530

20.90V0714965    MAILBOX KEYS                   3/16/2009P0652867        RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0204-4261

24.70V0714965    FLOURESCENT BULBS              3/16/2009P0652866        RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0204-4257

5.52V0722757    ACCESS WORK ORDER              3/11/2009P0652493        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0204-4242

30.00V0722757    NEW BOXES                      3/11/2009P0652493        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0204-4242
3.05V0722757    REFILE BOXES                   3/11/2009P0652493        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0204-4242

4.23V0722757    STORAGE                        3/11/2009P0652493        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0204-4242

19.04V0722757    CARTON STORAGE                 3/11/2009P0652493        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0204-4242

4.96V0722757    ADD BOXES                      3/11/2009P0652493        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0204-4242

3.05V0722757    ACCESS BOXES                   3/11/2009P0652493        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0204-4242

39.99V0735970    QUANTARAY CAMERA BAG           3/11/2009P0645474        RITZ CAMERA  (516112)         WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0204-4261

99.95V0735970    SD CARD READER                 3/11/2009P0645474        RITZ CAMERA  (516112)         WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0204-4261

59.98V0735970    3PK SD 2 GB CARDS              3/11/2009P0645474        RITZ CAMERA  (516112)         WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0204-4261

31.98V0735970    52MM FILTER                    3/11/2009P0645474        RITZ CAMERA  (516112)         WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0204-4261

49.99V0735970    CAMERA ARMOR                   3/11/2009P0645474        RITZ CAMERA  (516112)         WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0204-4261

0.00V0735970    52MM FILTER                    3/11/2009P0645474        RITZ CAMERA  (516112)         WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0204-4261

0.00V0735970    55-200MM LENS                  3/11/2009P0645474        RITZ CAMERA  (516112)         WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0204-4261

-0.08V0735970    CORRECTION - PRICING           3/11/2009P0645474        RITZ CAMERA  (516112)         WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0204-4261

549.99V0735970    NIKON D80                      3/11/2009P0645474        RITZ CAMERA  (516112)         WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0204-4261

100.00V0735970    NIKKOR 18-55MM VR              3/11/2009P0645474        RITZ CAMERA  (516112)         WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0204-4261

135.00V0787250    1000 CERTIFICATE OF  3/5/2009P0650094        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0204-4261

245.00V0787250    2000 INSPECTION NOTICE  3/5/2009P0650094        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0204-4261
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-36.75V0787250    CORRECTION - QTY ITEM #2       3/5/2009P0650094        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0204-4261

219.73V0790679    ADOBE PRO 9 FOR PRESENTATION  3/25/2009P0646877        SOFTWARE HOUSE WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0204-4295

70.00V0808500    JANUARY 09 AFFIDAVIT FEE  3/9/2009P0652048        SOUTH DAKOTA ELEC WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0204-4520

180.00V0808500    FEBRUARY 09 AFFIDAVIT FEE      3/9/2009P0652048        SOUTH DAKOTA ELEC WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0204-4520

125.00V0808503    SDEC REGISTRATION LARUS        3/13/2009P0652447        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0204-4270

125.00V0808503    SDEC REGISTRATION BRODRICK  3/13/2009P0652447        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0204-4270

115.00V0809500    ANNUAL ENGINEERING STATE  3/17/2009P0652901        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0204-4292

40.18V0890180    390-2759 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0204-4281

40.18V0890180    390-2894 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0204-4281

40.18V0890180    390-7149 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0204-4281

40.18V0890180    390-7150 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0204-4281

40.18V0890180    390-7228 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0204-4281

40.18V0890180    390-1320 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0204-4281

39.43V0890180    390-9767 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0204-4281

39.43V0890180    390-9878 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0204-4281

39.43V0890180    393-5084 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0204-4281

39.43V0890180    484-5730 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0204-4281

39.43V0890180    484-7901 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0204-4281
39.96V0890180    545-4040 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0204-4281

39.43V0890180    593-2417 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0204-4281

168.00V0926150    ZONING BULLETING 2/21/09-2/20/  3/11/2009P0652432        WEST PAYMENT CENTER WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0204-4293

5,981.59Cost Center: 0204      Total:

04/02/2009

17:33:53

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

31Carol Capistrant



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0205      LESS, JOHN                    Director:TRAFFIC ENGINEERING           

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
4.19V0002820    ARGON CYLINDER FEE             3/10/2009P0652436        A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0205-4269

29.99V0005640    36 ML THREADLOCKER             3/25/2009P0653395        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0205-4269

3.99V0005640    WD-40 8 OZ SMART STRAW         3/25/2009P0653395        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0205-4269

8.34V0005641    C-PAK USS FLAT WASHER 100PK 3/  3/11/2009P0652434        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0205-4269

15.99V0005641    SPRAYER POLY 2GAL              3/18/2009P0652964        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0205-4269

18.49V0005641    WINDOW PRO SCRBR/SQUEEGE       3/18/2009P0652964        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0205-4269

941.37V0008995    REBUILD BOOM BUCKET  3/17/2009P0652955        ADAMS MACHINING INC. WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0205-4251

190.00V0068420    COMPOSITE PANEL 2X5 YELLOW  3/9/2009P0651933        BIERSCHBACH EQUIPMENT WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0205-4269

22.00V0087400    TY523M LOCKING CABLE TIE       3/16/2009P0652675        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0205-4269

83.00V0087400    TC5345A CABLE TIE MOUNTING  3/16/2009P0652675        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0205-4269

0.21V0087400    ROUND OFF                      3/16/2009P0652675        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0205-4269

46.16V0087400    SHIPPING FOR INVOICE 98849206  3/16/2009P0652900        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0205-4269

3.47V0131400    LTG 46883-5 MARKER LIGHT, FOR  3/9/2009P0652064        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0205-4251

20.00V0137240    18/4 UNSHIELDED RISER          3/10/2009P0651924        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0205-4269

14.00V0137240    22/6 STR CMR UNSHIELDED        3/10/2009P0651924        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0205-4269

0.90V0137240    ROUND OFF                      3/10/2009P0651924        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0205-4269

25.69V0137240    PLIER, DIAG 4" RELVD THROAT    3/17/2009P0652676        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0205-4269

2.32V0137240    4" NATURAL 18LB CABLE TIE      3/17/2009P0652676        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0205-4269

11.88V0137240    3/16" HEATSHRINK, BLK, 4FT     3/17/2009P0652676        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0205-4269

12.24V0137240    SPDT ON-ON BAT TOGGLE SW 20A  3/17/2009P0652676        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0205-4269

160.00V0147400    22ga 8cond strdd pvc           3/25/2009P0653626        CLIFFORD OF VERMONT WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0205-4269

260.00V0147400    22GA 121COND STRDD PVC CABLE  3/23/2009P0653562        CLIFFORD OF VERMONT WPAP   3/23/2009 0101-0205-4269

4.00V0147400    ROUND OFF                      3/23/2009P0653562        CLIFFORD OF VERMONT WPAP   3/23/2009 0101-0205-4269

8.10V0191400    OUTLET FILTER 60 MESH          3/5/2009P0651462        DAKOTA SPRAY WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0205-4269

6.25V0191400    SWIVEL ADAPTOR                 3/5/2009P0651462        DAKOTA SPRAY WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0205-4269

100.00V0208210    DRIVETRAIN WARRANTY  3/12/2009P0652511        DODGE TOWN INC.               WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0205-4251

11.44V0225660    5/8-11CX2, FOR NEW T708        3/5/2009P0651865        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0205-4251

8.24V0225660    5/8-11 FLG NUT, FOR NEW T708   3/5/2009P0651865        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0205-4251

10.77V0225660    1/2-13C X 3"                   3/12/2009P0652650        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0205-4269

11.37V0225660    1/2-13C X 2.5"                 3/12/2009P0652650        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0205-4269

3.06V0225660    1/2-13P FLG NUT                3/12/2009P0652650        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0205-4269

24.78V0225660    HEX FLANGE CPSC                3/12/2009P0652650        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0205-4269

14.42V0225660    5/8-11 FLG NUT                 3/12/2009P0652650        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0205-4269
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3.98V0421590    WIPER BLADES FOR T710          3/10/2009P0652189        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0205-4251

7.08V0460150    1521655 719-9626 MAR PHONE     3/16/2009P0652873        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0205-4281

17.15V0466300    HYP NOZZLE T30 220480          3/16/2009P0652433        LINWELD                       WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0205-4269

33.20V0466300    HYP ELECTRODE T30 220478       3/16/2009P0652433        LINWELD                       WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0205-4269

19.82V0634210    CORRECTION-SHIPPING            3/18/2009P0651929        OMJC SIGNAL SALVAGE WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0205-4269

25.00V0634210    SHIPPING                       3/18/2009P0651929        OMJC SIGNAL SALVAGE WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0205-4269

3,250.00V0634210    NEMA 12CHANNEL  3/18/2009P0651929        OMJC SIGNAL SALVAGE WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0205-4269

68.05V0634525    65 LOCATES                     3/12/2009P0652598        ONE CALL SYSTEMS INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0205-4225

110.30V0643650    24"X48"X0.375" PLATE           3/10/2009P0652339        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0205-4269

85.02V0643650    3X1-1/2X.120X24 REC TUBE       3/12/2009P0652571        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0205-4269

195.32V0643650    1/8X48X96 FLOOR PLATE          3/12/2009P0652571        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0205-4269

46.08V0643650    1-1/2"#9 4X8 FLAT PLATE        3/12/2009P0652571        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0205-4269

80.91V0643650    1/2" 24X24 PLATE               3/12/2009P0652571        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0205-4269

131.77V0643650    3/4" 24X24 PLATE               3/12/2009P0652571        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0205-4269

55.20V0643650    1-1/2 X 1-1/2 X .120 24" SQ TU  3/12/2009P0652571        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0205-4269

198.54V0643650    30X18X1/2 PLATE                3/12/2009P0652572        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0205-4269

155.34V0643650    65X13X1/2 PLATE                3/12/2009P0652572        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0205-4269

203.14V0643650    65X17X1/2 PLATE                3/12/2009P0652572        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0205-4269
551.85V0643650    66X32X3/4 PLATE                3/12/2009P0652573        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0205-4269

12.50V0643650    3/16 X 1-1/4 STRIP 20'         3/25/2009P0653640        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0205-4269

90.00V0643650    16GA 48 X 120 HR SHEET         3/25/2009P0653640        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0205-4269

23.56V0643650    12" CUT FROM 3/8 X 10 UM PLATE  3/25/2009P0653637        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0205-4269

85.18V0643650    3 X3 X 1/4 ANGLE-20'           3/25/2009P0653637        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0205-4269

55.00V0643650    20"X32" CUT FROM 3/16" 48" X 9  3/25/2009P0653639        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0205-4269

12.58V0643650    12" CUT FROM 3/16 X 10 - 20' S  3/25/2009P0653639        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0205-4269

176.50V0643650    240" CUT FROM 6 X 2 X .188 -40  3/25/2009P0653639        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0205-4269

12.00V0731384    LABELS, MMU, UPGRADED V1.7     3/18/2009P0652982        RENO A & E                    WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0205-4269

49.95V0781610    XYLENE                         3/19/2009P0653140        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0205-4269

13.03V0880250    1410780976,CHARGES             3/10/2009P0652355        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0205-4261

40.18V0890180    390-3756 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0205-4281

1.24V0899601    COFFEE FILTER PAK              3/20/2009P0651246        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0205-4261

5.64V0899601    SCT REG 8RL                    3/20/2009P0651246        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0205-4264

5.64V0899601    SCT REG 8RL                    3/20/2009P0651246        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0205-4264

5.64V0899601    SCT REG 8RL                    3/20/2009P0651246        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0205-4264

5.64V0899601    SCT REG 8RL                    3/20/2009P0651246        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0205-4264
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4.97V0899601    STICKY NOTES                   3/20/2009P0651246        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0205-4261

3.24V0899601    BIC WITE OUT PEN               3/20/2009P0651246        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0205-4261

69.88V0899601    PAPER SHREDDER                 3/20/2009P0652899        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0205-4261

5.98V0899601    GV 30G 28CT                    3/20/2009P0652899        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0205-4264

5.98V0899601    GV 30G 28CT                    3/20/2009P0652899        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0205-4264

8.98V0899601    GV 13G 78CT                    3/20/2009P0652899        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0205-4264

3.68V0899601    LIQUID SOAP                    3/20/2009P0652899        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0205-4264

4.42V0899601    WINDEX                         3/20/2009P0652899        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0205-4264

4.42V0899601    WINDEX                         3/20/2009P0652899        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0205-4264

12.00V0931805    MONTHLY PAGER FEE              3/11/2009P0652435        WESTERN WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0205-4281

8,032.24Cost Center: 0205      Total:
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Cost Center: 0207      ELKINS, MARCIA                Director:COMMUNITY PLANNING

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
0.53V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  3/17/2009P0652983        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0207-4253

22.97V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER MAINT  3/23/2009P0653491        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/23/2009 0101-0207-4253

20.89V0714965    MAILBOX KEYS                   3/16/2009P0652867        RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0207-4261

40.18V0890180    390-0618 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0207-4281

40.18V0890180    390-1799 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0207-4281

73.00V0890180    390-8174 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0207-4281

40.18V0890180    390-8245 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0207-4281

237.93Cost Center: 0207      Total:
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Cost Center: 0301      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:STREETS & HIGHWAYS            

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
12.70V0002820    OXYGEN                         3/6/2009P0649254        A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0301-4269

17.50V0025265    7GAL PROPANE-ASPHALT REPAIR  3/11/2009P0652130        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0301-4254

28.50V0025265    11.3 PROPANE-STREET REPAIR     3/17/2009P0652850        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0301-4254

100.67V0120470    SHIM, STRIPS S030              3/18/2009P0653030        BUTLER MACHINERY CO. WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0301-4253

105.52V0120470    PLATE, BEARING S030            3/18/2009P0653030        BUTLER MACHINERY CO. WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0301-4253

1,261.96V0120470    SEAL, BRACKET S030 SOLE  3/18/2009P0652966        BUTLER MACHINERY CO. WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0301-4253

7.91V0137240    TOGGLE SWITCH, BOOT S041       3/10/2009P0652308        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0301-4251

102.02V0137240    2 PC MEMORY BOARD-D  3/25/2009P0652916        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0301-4295

24.00V0158390    SAFETY GLASSES                 3/19/2009P0651863        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0301-4269

155.27V0179540    WALL LIGHT FIXTURE-415 E  3/5/2009P0651153        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0301-4259

39.48V0225660    FUEL FILTER, FILTER S040       3/10/2009P0652315        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0301-4251

89.10V0225660    DELAY SWITCH S016              3/23/2009P0653071        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   3/23/2009 0101-0301-4251

28.92V0225660    PUMP, GROMME S016              3/23/2009P0653071        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   3/23/2009 0101-0301-4251

162.21V0225660    WIPER MOTOR KIT S016           3/23/2009P0653071        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   3/23/2009 0101-0301-4251

42.04V0236605    FUEL FILTERS S038              3/18/2009P0653060        EVANS INC, J.D.               WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0301-4253

40.25V0312550    SWITCH S051                    3/6/2009P0651855        GRIMM'S PUMP SERVICE WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0301-4251

33.40V0312550    HOSE, AIR CPLR, CRIMP-AIR SUPP  3/19/2009P0653069        GRIMM'S PUMP SERVICE WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0301-4253

527.62V0363311    8.51TN COLD MIX-1305 ALTA VIST  3/5/2009P0651622        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0301-4254

28.00V0367540    12-16.5 TUBE S021              3/25/2009P0653554        HILLS TIRE & SUPPLY INC. WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0301-4267

206.62V0394800    SPRING ASSEMBLY S064           3/18/2009P0653072        INLAND TRUCK PARTS CO. WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0301-4251

48.71V0412660    FILTERS S053                   3/13/2009P0652639        JENNER EQUIPMENT CO WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0301-4253

163.77V0412660    CUT EDGE S039                  3/13/2009P0652639        JENNER EQUIPMENT CO WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0301-4253

70.43V0412660    SWITCH S030                    3/19/2009P0653059        JENNER EQUIPMENT CO WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0301-4253

7.80V0421590    FILTER S074                    3/13/2009P0652635        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0301-4251

97.13V0421590    OIL FIL, HYD FIL, TRAN FIL S07  3/13/2009P0652635        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0301-4251

3.06V0421590    BULB, FLASHER S074             3/13/2009P0652635        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0301-4251

11.05V0421590    FUEL FILTER S032               3/13/2009P0652635        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0301-4253

32.60V0421590    WIPER BLADES S092              3/16/2009P0652679        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0301-4251

5.12V0421590    CIRCUIT BREAKER S078           3/16/2009P0652679        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0301-4251

16.11V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S054    3/6/2009P0651849        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0301-4253

4.00V0421590    OIL FILTER S054                3/6/2009P0651849        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0301-4253

-16.11V0421590    CREDIT-AIR FILTER (ITEM#1)     3/6/2009P0651849        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0301-4253

0.98V0421590    NYLON TUBING S051              3/6/2009P0651849        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0301-4251
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6.99V0421590    MIRROR S051                    3/11/2009P0652305        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0301-4251

35.19V0421590    HYD FILTER S040                3/11/2009P0652305        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0301-4251

95.79V0421590    OIL FILTER, TRAN FILTER, FUEL  3/11/2009P0652305        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0301-4251

11.99V0421590    MIRROR S003                    3/11/2009P0652305        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0301-4251

62.42V0421590    TRANS FL S002                  3/18/2009P0652965        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0301-4262

16.14V0421590    5W30 OIL S002                  3/18/2009P0652965        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0301-4262

46.26V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER, FUEL F  3/18/2009P0652965        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0301-4251

-13.60V0421590    CREDIT-FILTER & GASKET ITEM#3  3/18/2009P0652965        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0301-4251

115.00V0421590    WINDSHIELD WASH                3/5/2009P0651619        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0301-4269

24.91V0421590    WIPER BLADES S016              3/19/2009P0653070        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0301-4251

10.36V0421590    AIR FILTER S053                3/19/2009P0653054        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0301-4253

39.29V0421590    FAN S016                       3/12/2009P0652497        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0301-4251

40.23V0421590    COMPACT QUADFLASH S067         3/12/2009P0652497        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0301-4253

35.26V0421590    WIPER BLADES S066              3/12/2009P0652497        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0301-4251

18.83V0421590    10W30,5W30 OIL S066            3/25/2009P0653553        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0301-4251

7.22V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S066    3/25/2009P0653553        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0301-4251

2.97V0421590    OIL FILTER S053                3/25/2009P0653553        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0301-4253

7.22V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S095    3/25/2009P0653553        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0301-4251
16.14V0421590    10W30, 5W30 OIL S095           3/25/2009P0653553        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0301-4262

304.39V0493970    49.90TN 1IN BASE               3/10/2009P0652136        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0301-4259

851.00V0493970    139.510TN 1IN BASE             3/17/2009P0650726        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0301-4259

430.10V0520500    CHEVRON MO3 ATF OIL            3/6/2009P0651850        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0301-4262

210.00V0520500    RPM 10 OIL                     3/6/2009P0651851        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0301-4262

552.75V0520500    DELO LE 15-40 OIL              3/6/2009P0651852        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0301-4262

60.00V0609765    SPECKMAN A COLLECTION          3/10/2009P0652256        NORTH CENTRAL CREDITS WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0301-4225

38.00V0621900    064566                         3/10/2009P0652257        OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0301-4225

68.05V0634525    66 LOCATES                     3/12/2009P0652598        ONE CALL SYSTEMS INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0301-4225

6.75V0648605    CAR WASH S002                  3/16/2009P0652164        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0301-4251

20.23V0698810    FILTER ELE S032                3/13/2009P0652642        RDO EQUIPMENT CO              WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0301-4253

130.00V0723000    09 SAFETY FOOTWEAR-W HANNA  3/19/2009P0653029        RED WING SHOE STORE WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0301-4263

97.71V0723000    09 SAFETY FOOTWEAR-R  3/10/2009P0652162        RED WING SHOE STORE WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0301-4263

19.98V0880265    SAFETY VEST                    3/6/2009P0651847        UNITED RENTALS                WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0301-4269

40.18V0890180    390-1945 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0301-4281

40.54V0890180    863-2060 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0301-4281

5.46V0899601    ANGEL SOFT TISSUE              3/20/2009P0651158        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0301-4264
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5.46V0899601    ANGEL SOFT TISSUE              3/20/2009P0651158        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0301-4264

34.16V0899601    GE COFFEE POT, FILTERS         3/20/2009P0651158        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0301-4269

129.80V0927960    OIL PRESSURE SENSOR S041       3/11/2009P0652314        WEST RIVER WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0301-4251

72.76V0927960    SWITCH S051                    3/6/2009P0651854        WEST RIVER WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0301-4251

7.08V0934830    12 PINK HIGHLIGHTER            3/16/2009P0652677        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0301-4261

23.99V0934830    INK CART HP56                  3/11/2009P0651869        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0301-4261

39.50V0936710    BUILD AS PER SAMPLE S003       3/11/2009P0652309        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0301-4251

72.85V0936710    BUILD AS PER SAMPLE S007       3/11/2009P0652309        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0301-4251

7,297.69Cost Center: 0301      Total:
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Cost Center: 0302      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:SNOW REMOVAL                  

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
1.95V0005641    NUTS, SCREWS, BOLTS S95S       3/11/2009P0652313        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0302-4253

29.47V0100100    ALT DUAL CIRCUT S95S           3/11/2009P0652307        BROWN'S REPAIR                WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0302-4253

138.76V0100100    FLYWHEEL, HEAD GASKET, S95S    3/16/2009P0652680        BROWN'S REPAIR                WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0302-4253

53.00V0120470    NUT-STOCK                      3/25/2009P0653058        BUTLER MACHINERY CO. WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0302-4253

167.16V0120470    BOLTS-STOCK                    3/25/2009P0653058        BUTLER MACHINERY CO. WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0302-4253

42.10V0120470    BREAKER S030                   3/11/2009P0651620        BUTLER MACHINERY CO. WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0302-4253

11.59V0131400    DIELEC GREASE S026             3/19/2009P0653055        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0302-4251

3.44V0208210    GASKET S082                    3/25/2009P0653555        DODGE TOWN INC.               WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0302-4251

55.48V0225660    HORN, MIRROR ASSY S011         3/18/2009P0653061        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0302-4251

5,718.81V0234757    4503GAL MELTDOWN APEX          3/6/2009P0651842        ENVIROTECH SERVICES WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0302-4264

5,717.54V0234757    4502GAL MELTDOWN APEX          3/25/2009P0653519        ENVIROTECH SERVICES WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0302-4264

5,717.54V0234757    4502GALS MELTDOWN APEX         3/25/2009P0653531        ENVIROTECH SERVICES WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0302-4264

1,240.00V0238706    15.5HRS BLADE-SNOW REMOVAL  3/17/2009P0652882        EXCAVATING SPECIALISTS WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0302-4243

50.14V0282080    PLUG, COUPLER S069             3/16/2009P0652321        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0302-4251

290.97V0393980    HYD MOTOR 1IN SHAFT S029       3/10/2009P0652320        INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0302-4251

10.28V0393980    CORRECTION-SHIPPING            3/10/2009P0652320        INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0302-4251

1,547.00V0417360    16.5HRS MOTORGRADER SNOW  3/25/2009P0653514        JOHNSEN CONCRETE WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0302-4243

9.04V0421590    WIPER BLADE S014               3/13/2009P0652635        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0302-4251

32.60V0421590    WIPER BLADES S018              3/16/2009P0652679        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0302-4251

3.29V0421590    FUEL FILTER S95S               3/11/2009P0652305        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0302-4253

37.65V0421590    SPARK PLUG WIRE SET S082       3/11/2009P0652306        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0302-4251

3.19V0421590    FUSE S082                      3/11/2009P0652306        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0302-4251

14.96V0421590    WIRE KIT S082                  3/11/2009P0652306        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0302-4251

12.54V0421590    SOCKET, TRAILER CONN PLUG  3/11/2009P0652306        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0302-4251

-12.54V0421590    CORRECTION-CREDIT ITEM #4      3/11/2009P0652306        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0302-4251

5.41V0421590    RAD CAP S138                   3/5/2009P0651619        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0302-4251

13.45V0421590    10W30 OIL S082                 3/25/2009P0653553        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0302-4262

2.70V0421590    OIL FILTER S082                3/25/2009P0653553        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0302-4251

5.38V0421590    5W30 OIL S082                  3/25/2009P0653553        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0302-4262

53.11V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S019    3/19/2009P0653054        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0302-4251

54.26V0421590    WIPER BLADES-STOCK             3/12/2009P0652497        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0302-4251

18.09V0421590    WIPER BLADES S082              3/12/2009P0652497        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0302-4251

3,696.73V0493970    264.05TN DEICING SAND          3/10/2009P0652136        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0302-4264
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3,661.02V0493970    261.50TN DEICING SAND          3/17/2009P0651300        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0302-4264

5,227.63V0493970    373.400TN DEICING SAND         3/17/2009P0650726        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0302-4264

1,260.00V0496150    12 HRS MOTORGRADER 3/10/09     3/17/2009P0652883        LIND-EXCO INC                 WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0302-4243

287.70V0520500    WINTER FLOW                    3/12/2009P0652500        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0302-4269

42,150.30V0599050    500.895TN SALT                 3/12/2009P0652519        NEBRASKA SALT & GRAIN WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0302-4264

4,579.23V0599050    29.08TN ICE SLICER             3/12/2009P0652510        NEBRASKA SALT & GRAIN WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0302-4264

23,537.50V0599050    250TN SALT                     3/10/2009P0645326        NEBRASKA SALT & GRAIN WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0302-4264

-23,537.50V0599050    ADJ                            3/10/2009P0645326        NEBRASKA SALT & GRAIN WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0302-4264

7,313.13V0599050    77.675TN SALT                  3/10/2009P0645326        NEBRASKA SALT & GRAIN WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0302-4264

10,255.29V0599050    108.925TN SALT                 3/10/2009P0645326        NEBRASKA SALT & GRAIN WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0302-4264

5,969.08V0599050    63.4TN SALT                    3/10/2009P0645326        NEBRASKA SALT & GRAIN WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0302-4264

23,537.50V0599050    250TN SALT                     3/10/2009P0645328        NEBRASKA SALT & GRAIN WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0302-4264

1,848.67V0599050    19.635TN SALT                  3/10/2009P0651862        NEBRASKA SALT & GRAIN WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0302-4264

44,822.27V0599050    284.640TN ICE SLICER           3/10/2009P0651859        NEBRASKA SALT & GRAIN WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0302-4264

57,326.36V0599050    681.240TN SALT                 3/25/2009P0653518        NEBRASKA SALT & GRAIN WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0302-4264

1.99V0634566    FLG CAP SCREW S082             3/10/2009P0652317        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0302-4251

400.00V0631851    TOWING CHARGE S080             3/12/2009P0652498        OLSON TOWING II               WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0302-4251

68.64V0643650    STEEL CUT S080                 3/10/2009P0652310        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0302-4251
6,174.75V0662490    82.33TN SALT                   3/17/2009P0652962        PHEASANT COUNTRY WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0302-4264

1,620.00V0789685    18HRS MOTOR GRADER-SNOW  3/23/2009P0653564        SITE WORK SPECIALISTS WPAP   3/23/2009 0101-0302-4243

40.18V0890180    390-4074 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0302-4281

133.50V0936710    1 1/4 PB BEARINGS              3/6/2009P0651856        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0302-4251

44.10V0936710    1 1/4 PB BEARING S008          3/11/2009P0652309        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0302-4251

241,466.43Cost Center: 0302      Total:
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Cost Center: 0304      LESS, JOHN                    Director:STREET LIGHTING               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
13.94V0005640    BLADE RECIP 6"/24T PK5         3/12/2009P0652518        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0304-4265

17.66V0005640    BLADE RECIP 9"/10-14T 5PK      3/12/2009P0652518        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0304-4265

85.18V0087400    QUICK CHANGE HOLE SAW KIT      3/25/2009P0653575        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0304-4265

242.10V0087400    LU1000/ECO MOG HPS LAMP        3/10/2009P0652281        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0304-4269

260.37V0087400    ADV-71A8753001 1000W HPS BAL 5  3/10/2009P0652281        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0304-4269

1,685.00V0087400    STERNBERG POLE & FIXTURE FOR  3/23/2009P0653563        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   3/23/2009 0101-0304-4269

1.98V0179540    58-C-1 STL-CTY BLANK  3/5/2009P0651359        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0304-4269

0.02V0179540    ROUND OFF                      3/5/2009P0651359        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0304-4269

138.60V0179540    GELCAP-SL-2/0-SHOLE RYCHM  3/5/2009P0650922        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0304-4269

83.16V0179540    GELCAP-SL-2/0-SHOLE RYCHM  3/5/2009P0650921        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0304-4269

36.00V0179540    IT-4 NSI 4-14AWG INSD-TAP CONN  3/16/2009P0652674        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0304-4269

32.54V0179540    CH250 C-H 2P-50A-240V CB       3/16/2009P0652674        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0304-4269

17.10V0182145    PHIL 65BR30/FL55-120V          3/23/2009P0653574        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   3/23/2009 0101-0304-4269

90.00V0495380    LABOR, TO PICK UP KNOCK  3/18/2009P0653036        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0304-4225

90.00V0495380    LABOR                          3/18/2009P0653036        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0304-4225

90.00V0495380    BOOM TRUCK                     3/18/2009P0653036        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0304-4225

12.00V0495380    MILEAGE                        3/18/2009P0653036        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0304-4225

5.78V0495380    EXCISE TAX                     3/18/2009P0653036        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0304-4225

112.50V0495380    LABOR, FUSE REPLACMENT,  3/17/2009P0652981        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0304-4225

14.16V0495380    MILEAGE                        3/17/2009P0652981        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0304-4225

3.26V0495380    EXCISE TAX                     3/17/2009P0652981        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0304-4225

0.03V0495380    ROUND OFF                      3/17/2009P0652981        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0304-4225

32.12V0495380    FNM10 MIDGET FUSE              3/17/2009P0652981        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0304-4269

3,063.50Cost Center: 0304      Total:
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Cost Center: 0305      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
48.94V0002820    OXYGEN, TIPS-WELDING  3/6/2009P0648906        A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0305-4269

42.34V0002820    OXYGEN, ACETLYENE-WELDING  3/6/2009P0650916        A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0305-4269

242.12V0002820    DISC, WHEELS, WIRE-WELDING  3/6/2009P0650702        A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0305-4269

35.00V0002820    ARGON                          3/6/2009P0650217        A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0305-4269

112.00V0036650    FIRE EXTINGUISHER SERVICE      3/11/2009P0652312        ARMSTRONG WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0305-4225

284.00V0054985    2000 REPAIR ORDERS             3/10/2009P0652301        BASLER PRINTING WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0305-4261

89.86V0066506    COPIER MAINT 2/16-3/15/09      3/23/2009P0653561        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   3/23/2009 0101-0305-4253

64.70V0137240    PC MEMORY BOARD-D MINK         3/25/2009P0652916        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0305-4295

64.69V0137240    PC MEMORY BOARD-T WIEST        3/25/2009P0652916        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0305-4295

58.03V0312550    WAND, SPRAY GUN                3/6/2009P0651868        GRIMM'S PUMP SERVICE WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0305-4265

3.71V0421590    BULB-STOCK                     3/6/2009P0651849        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0305-4253

30.28V0421590    CABLE TIES                     3/6/2009P0651866        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0305-4269

8.50V0421590    ELECTRICAL TAPE                3/18/2009P0652965        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0305-4265

8.00V0782950    CHUCK KEY                      3/10/2009P0652316        SHOENER MACHINE & WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0305-4265

39.43V0890180    415-0665 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0305-4281

40.20V0890180    390-3719 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0305-4281

13.37V0934830    12 COM GRIP PEN                3/16/2009P0652677        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0305-4261

43.94V0934830    MARKER, INK CART HP10          3/11/2009P0651869        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0305-4261

1,229.11Cost Center: 0305      Total:
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Cost Center: 0401      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:STREET CLEANING               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
135.49V0005640    PRESURE HOSE, NOZZLE, BALL  3/11/2009P0652303        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0401-4252

72.39V0005640    BATTERIES, HOSE                3/6/2009P0651845        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0401-4269

26.64V0005641    BALL VALVE, ADAPTER,  3/6/2009P0651864        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0401-4252

12.56V0131400    HYD FILTER S006                3/13/2009P0652636        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0401-4251

40.00V0158390    EAR PLUGS                      3/19/2009P0651848        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0401-4269

32.13V0188080    LUG, TEE, CABLE S044           3/13/2009P0652640        DAKOTA WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0401-4253

232.80V0188080    STARTER S044                   3/13/2009P0652640        DAKOTA WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0401-4253

228.17V0191760    STEEL S044                     3/5/2009P0651853        DAKOTA STEEL & SUPPLY WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0401-4253

20.44V0208210    INDICATOR S025                 3/11/2009P0652318        DODGE TOWN INC.               WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0401-4251

39.48V0225660    FUEL FILTER, FILTER S048       3/10/2009P0652315        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0401-4253

76.22V0225660    HANDLE ASSY DOOR WIN S044      3/12/2009P0652641        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0401-4253

55.99V0246281    CAKE, POP-C DRUST 30YRS  3/16/2009P0652678        FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0401-4263

6.52V0393980    HYD HOSE FIBER S050            3/18/2009P0653032        INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0401-4253

1.83V0421590    SQUARE KEY STOCK S042          3/13/2009P0652635        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0401-4253

11.38V0421590    HYD FILTER S006                3/13/2009P0652635        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0401-4251

18.83V0421590    5W20 MOTOR OIL S062            3/6/2009P0651849        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0401-4262

11.28V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S062    3/6/2009P0651849        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0401-4251

10.17V0421590    DURABLND MERCON-TRANS  3/6/2009P0651849        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0401-4262

98.88V0421590    OIL FILTER, FUEL FILTER, TRAN  3/11/2009P0652305        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0401-4253

22.16V0421590    FUEL FILTER, AIR FILTER S048   3/11/2009P0652305        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0401-4253

6.99V0421590    LAMP S048                      3/11/2009P0652305        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0401-4253

6.16V0421590    FUELLINE S025                  3/12/2009P0652497        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0401-4251

2,734.27V0715601    REPAIRS ON INJECTION PUMP, INJ  3/25/2009P0653515        RAPID DIESEL INC-PUMP WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0401-4253

129.08V0780210    LIFT PUMP S050                 3/18/2009P0653031        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0401-4253

108.79V0780210    NUT, SLEEVE, ADAPTOR S050      3/18/2009P0653056        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0401-4253

96.45V0780210    WATER VALVE S050               3/10/2009P0652319        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0401-4253

39.43V0890180    863-2212 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0401-4281

47.60V0936710    NEO BEARING S046               3/6/2009P0651867        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0401-4253

129.88V0945720    09 SAFETY FOOTWEAR-C DRUST     3/5/2009P0651618        WORK WAREHOUSE WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0401-4263

4,452.01Cost Center: 0401      Total:
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Cost Center: 0501      ALLENDER, STEVE               Director:DETOXIFICATION CENTER

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
35,500.00V0656120    APR 09 DETOX                   3/25/2009P0653963        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0501-4566

35,500.00Cost Center: 0501      Total:
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Cost Center: 0601      COLE, JERRY                   Director:RECREATION                    

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
14.00V0015013    MEALS MITCHELL SD              3/5/2009P0651400        ALLGIER, KRISTY               WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0601-4270

0.79V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/25/2009P0653967        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0601-4261

30.00V0384600    COPIER MAINTENANCE  3/25/2009P0653606        IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0601-4253

40.66V0890180    390-3058 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0601-4281

39.76V0890180    863-0069 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0601-4281

39.43V0890180    863-0070 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0601-4281

40.46V0890180    390-2449 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0601-4281

205.10Cost Center: 0601      Total:

04/02/2009
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Cost Center: 0603      COLE, JERRY                   Director:ICE ARENA                     

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
58.98V0000680    SCREWDRIVER SETS               3/12/2009P0652560        32 DEGREES                    WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4265

16.95V0000680    FREIGHT                        3/12/2009P0652560        32 DEGREES                    WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4265

189.00V0000680    BLADE RENTAL                   3/11/2009P0652463        32 DEGREES                    WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0603-4246

43.50V0000680    FREIGHT                        3/11/2009P0652463        32 DEGREES                    WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0603-4246

0.85V0005641    NUTS/SCREWS/ BOLTS             3/18/2009P0652584        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0603-4251

4.00V0005641    NUTS/BOLTS/SCREWS              3/18/2009P0652584        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0603-4251

5.94V0005641    PIPE PVC DWV                   3/18/2009P0652586        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0603-4259

7.90V0005641    ADAPTER PVC                    3/18/2009P0652586        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0603-4259

6.80V0016290    BAR TOWELS                     3/18/2009P0652588        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0603-4264

3.52V0016290    INVENTORY MAINTENANCE BAR  3/18/2009P0652588        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0603-4264

4.42V0016290    DUST MOPS 4                    3/18/2009P0652588        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0603-4264

2.25V0016290    DUSTMOP                        3/18/2009P0652588        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0603-4264

0.20V0016290    LAUNDRY BAG                    3/18/2009P0652588        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0603-4264

0.50V0016290    MOP FRAME                      3/18/2009P0652588        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0603-4264

0.75V0016290    MOP HANDLE                     3/18/2009P0652588        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0603-4264

0.25V0016290    MOP FRAME                      3/18/2009P0652588        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0603-4264

12.07V0016290    BAR TOWELS                     3/10/2009P0651925        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0603-4264

3.52V0016290    INVENTORY MAINTENANCE BAR  3/10/2009P0651925        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0603-4264

22.65V0016290    MATS BURGUNDY                  3/10/2009P0651925        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0603-4264

4.42V0016290    DUST MOP UNTREATED             3/10/2009P0651925        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0603-4264

2.25V0016290    DUSTMOP UNTREATED              3/10/2009P0651925        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0603-4264

0.20V0016290    LAUNDRY BAG                    3/10/2009P0651925        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0603-4264

0.50V0016290    MOP FRAME                      3/10/2009P0651925        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0603-4264

0.75V0016290    MOP HANDLE                     3/10/2009P0651925        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0603-4264

0.25V0016290    MOP FRAME 24                   3/10/2009P0651925        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0603-4264

1.70V0016290    BAR TOWELS                     3/12/2009P0652561        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4264

16.00V0061285    RIVETS AND WASHERS             3/16/2009P0652902        BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0603-4259

35.85V0061285    POST FREEZE IN FOR GOAL        3/5/2009P0651079        BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0603-4269

16.48V0061285    FREIGHT                        3/5/2009P0651079        BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0603-4269

24.00V0061285    HANDLE CAM                     3/11/2009P0652465        BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0603-4253

36.00V0061285    DIAMOND DRESSER                3/11/2009P0652465        BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0603-4253

9.00V0061285    RIVETS BLACK STEEL             3/11/2009P0652465        BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0603-4253

9.00V0061285    RIVET STEEL                    3/11/2009P0652465        BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0603-4253
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9.00V0061285    RIVET STEEL                    3/11/2009P0652465        BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0603-4253

9.00V0061285    RIVET STEEL                    3/11/2009P0652465        BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0603-4253

9.00V0061285    RIVET STEEL                    3/11/2009P0652465        BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0603-4253

4.00V0061285    WASHERS COPPER                 3/11/2009P0652465        BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0603-4253

17.00V0061285    BLADE RE EDGER                 3/11/2009P0652465        BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0603-4253

19.39V0061285    FREIGHT                        3/11/2009P0652465        BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0603-4253

304.00V0097950    MUSIC LICENSE 1/1/09 - 12/31/0  3/10/2009P0651911        BROADCAST MUSIC INC WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0603-4225

16.54V0131400    ANTIFREEZE                     3/18/2009P0652587        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0603-4251

76.80V0133305    PROPANE                        3/18/2009P0652909        CENEX LAND OF LAKES WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0603-4262

12.00V0133305    DELIVERY CHARGE                3/18/2009P0652909        CENEX LAND OF LAKES WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0603-4262

38.40V0133305    PROPANE                        3/12/2009P0652345        CENEX LAND OF LAKES WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4262

6.00V0133305    DELIVERY CHARGE                3/12/2009P0652345        CENEX LAND OF LAKES WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4262

4.50V0137240    BATTERY LITHIUM FOR SINK       3/10/2009P0651922        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0603-4257

72.00V0149580    POWERADE                       3/10/2009P0651930        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0603-4520

60.00V0149580    VITAMINWATER                   3/10/2009P0651930        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0603-4520

27.00V0149580    AQUAPURE                       3/10/2009P0651930        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0603-4520

22.90V0149580    CHERRY COKE                    3/10/2009P0651930        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0603-4520

45.80V0149580    MELLO YELLO                    3/10/2009P0651930        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0603-4520
22.90V0149580    PINK LEMONADE                  3/10/2009P0651930        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0603-4520

43.70V0149580    COKE                           3/10/2009P0651930        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0603-4520

39.00V0149580    CUPS 24 OZ                     3/10/2009P0651930        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0603-4520

1.00V0149580    FUEL SURCHARGE                 3/10/2009P0651930        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0603-4520

95.88V0234700    HE40 FILTERS                   3/10/2009P0652347        ENVIRONMENTAL WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0603-4259

100.80V0234700    FILTERS                        3/17/2009P0652907        ENVIRONMENTAL WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0603-4253

154.80V0367655    ALL CLEANER SUPER SHINE        3/18/2009P0652910        HILLYARD INC.                 WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0603-4264

116.40V0367655    SEAL 341                       3/18/2009P0652910        HILLYARD INC.                 WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0603-4264

2.50V0398515    PATCH FREESTYLE 1              3/11/2009P0652468        ICE SKATING INSTITUTE WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0603-4269

0.07V0398515    FREIGHT                        3/11/2009P0652468        ICE SKATING INSTITUTE WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0603-4269

960.00V0420650    ROOF TOP UNITS OVER THE ICE RI  3/17/2009P0652957        JOHNSON CONTROLS INC WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0603-4253

3.25V0459659    PHILIPS SMS Z 100 PK           3/12/2009P0652340        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4259

5.38V0459659    EPOXY                          3/12/2009P0652340        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4259

3.06V0459659    DRILL BIT                      3/12/2009P0652340        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4259

3.52V0459659    PHILIPS PN SMS Z 100 PK        3/12/2009P0652340        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4259

3.25V0459659    PHILIP PN SMS Z 100 PK         3/12/2009P0652340        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4259

99.00V0459850    BASIC MONITORING JAN 1 TO  3/9/2009P0646553        KNIGHT SECURITY WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0603-4225
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30.00V0459850    OPEN CLOSE SIGNALS JAN 1 TO  3/9/2009P0646553        KNIGHT SECURITY WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0603-4225

8.12V0466300    CYLINDER HELIUM RENTAL         3/10/2009P0652344        LINWELD                       WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0603-4246

5.00V0466300    SAFETY AND COMPLIANCE  3/10/2009P0652344        LINWELD                       WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0603-4246

7.99V0634566    COOLANT FOR ZAM                3/18/2009P0652585        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0603-4251

75.00V0631970    EXTERMINATOR SERVICE           3/12/2009P0652467        OLSON'S PEST                  WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4225

250.01V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES ICE ARENA     3/11/2009P0652254        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   3/11/2009 0101-0603-4530

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE SAUSAGE            3/12/2009P0650187        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             3/12/2009P0650191        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0650191        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

12.50V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0650194        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE SAUSAGE            3/12/2009P0650189        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0650187        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE SAUSAGE            3/12/2009P0649420        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

12.50V0208335    PIZZAS LARGE CHEESE            3/12/2009P0649419        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

12.50V0208335    PIZZAS LARGE SAUSAGE           3/12/2009P0649419        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

37.50V0208335    PIZZAS LARGE PEPPERONI         3/12/2009P0649419        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

12.50V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0650192        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0648861        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520
6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0652343        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             3/12/2009P0647675        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             3/12/2009P0648857        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0648857        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

12.50V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             3/12/2009P0648858        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

12.50V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             3/12/2009P0648861        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0649420        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

12.50V0208335    PIZZAS LARGE SAUSAGE           3/12/2009P0649421        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

12.50V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0648860        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

12.50V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0648862        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

12.50V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0649421        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

12.50V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0647675        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE SAUSAGE            3/12/2009P0647675        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

12.50V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0647674        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE SAUSAGE            3/12/2009P0647674        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             3/12/2009P0647681        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE SAUSAGE            3/12/2009P0647681        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520
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50.00V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0647679        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

18.75V0208335    PIZZA LARGE SAUSAGE            3/12/2009P0647679        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

12.50V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             3/12/2009P0647678        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

12.50V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             3/12/2009P0647676        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0647676        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

12.50V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             3/12/2009P0648323        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             3/12/2009P0648854        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0648854        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0648856        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE SAUSAGE            3/12/2009P0648856        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             3/12/2009P0648855        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0648855        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             3/12/2009P0652342        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0652342        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

12.50V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             3/12/2009P0648318        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

12.50V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0648317        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0648320        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             3/12/2009P0648320        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520
18.75V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             3/12/2009P0648319        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0648319        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

12.50V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0648323        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

25.00V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0649416        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

25.00V0208335    PIZZA LARGE SAUSAGE            3/12/2009P0649416        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

12.50V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             3/12/2009P0649416        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0648859        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    CORRECTION - QTY               3/12/2009P0646546        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

25.00V0208335    CORRECTION - QTY               3/12/2009P0648857        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

12.50V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0650189        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

12.50V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             3/12/2009P0650189        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE SAUSAGE            3/12/2009P0647587        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE SAUSAGE            3/12/2009P0647586        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             3/12/2009P0647586        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0647586        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0647588        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             3/12/2009P0647588        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520
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6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0647587        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

18.75V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             3/12/2009P0647587        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             3/12/2009P0646540        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE SAUSAGE            3/12/2009P0646540        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             3/12/2009P0652343        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             3/12/2009P0646546        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0646547        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE SAUSAGE            3/12/2009P0646547        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0646546        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0646537        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0646540        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             3/12/2009P0646537        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

12.50V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             3/12/2009P0647584        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

12.50V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0647584        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

18.75V0208335    PIZZA LARGE SAUSAGE            3/12/2009P0647680        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

37.50V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             3/12/2009P0647679        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

12.50V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PMGOS              3/12/2009P0647680        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520

18.75V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/12/2009P0647680        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4520
260.00V0827580    COOL AID                       3/12/2009P0652341        STATE CHEMICAL MFG CO WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4264

30.39V0827580    CORRECTION - SHIPPING          3/12/2009P0652341        STATE CHEMICAL MFG CO WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4264

60.00V0881098    SNOWPLOW SAM BADGES            3/12/2009P0652469        US FIGURE SKATING             WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4269

101.25V0881098    BADGES BASIC                   3/12/2009P0652469        US FIGURE SKATING             WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4269

17.25V0881098    FREE SKATE BADGES              3/12/2009P0652469        US FIGURE SKATING             WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4269

25.50V0881098    HOCKEY BADGES                  3/12/2009P0652469        US FIGURE SKATING             WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4269

14.25V0881098    ADULT BADGES                   3/12/2009P0652469        US FIGURE SKATING             WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4269

19.50V0881098    AIM BADGES                     3/12/2009P0652469        US FIGURE SKATING             WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4269

0.75V0881098    SPEED I BADGE                  3/12/2009P0652469        US FIGURE SKATING             WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4269

15.00V0881098    BASIC SKILLS DVD               3/12/2009P0652469        US FIGURE SKATING             WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4269

22.50V0881098    FREIGHT                        3/12/2009P0652469        US FIGURE SKATING             WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0603-4269

39.56V0890180    863-0072 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0603-4281

39.45V0890180    863-0071 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0603-4281

40.00V0890180    545-4177 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0603-4281

264.00V0927675    SLUSH BASE                     3/10/2009P0651923        WEST RIVER BEVERAGE WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0603-4520

22.50V0927675    CUPS 9 OZ                      3/10/2009P0651923        WEST RIVER BEVERAGE WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0603-4520

12.00V0927675    CUPS 16 OZ                     3/10/2009P0651923        WEST RIVER BEVERAGE WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0603-4520
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21.00V0927675    LIDS                           3/10/2009P0651923        WEST RIVER BEVERAGE WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0603-4520

5,216.81Cost Center: 0603      Total:
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Cost Center: 0604      COLE, JERRY                   Director:GOLF COURSE                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
83.88V0004980    FURNACE FILTERS                3/13/2009P0652211        ACCUTEMP INC                  WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4269

3.51V0004980    EXCISE TAX                     3/13/2009P0652211        ACCUTEMP INC                  WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4269

88.20V0004980    FURNACE FILTERS                3/13/2009P0652211        ACCUTEMP INC                  WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4269

4.99V0005640    STARTING FLUID                 3/16/2009P0652620        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4269

3.71V0005640    CONNECTORS                     3/16/2009P0652620        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4269

0.69V0005640    NUTS/BOLTS                     3/16/2009P0652620        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4269

15.99V0005640    ICE MELT                       3/16/2009P0652620        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4269

3.79V0005640    SPRAY PAINT                    3/16/2009P0652620        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4269

21.82V0009235    MARCH 2009 SECURITY SERVICE    3/6/2009P0651373        ADT SECURITY SERVICES WPAP   3/6/2009 0613-0604-4225

21.82V0009235    MARCH 2009 SECURITY            3/6/2009P0651373        ADT SECURITY SERVICES WPAP   3/6/2009 0613-0604-4225

13.96V0131400    CAP WRENCH                     3/16/2009P0652621        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4253

7.74V0131400    FILTER                         3/16/2009P0652622        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4253

11.00V0131400    FILTER                         3/16/2009P0652622        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4253

19.25V0131400    FILTER                         3/16/2009P0652622        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4253

1.80V0131400    FILTER                         3/16/2009P0652622        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4253

2.81V0131400    FILTER                         3/16/2009P0652622        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4253

4.90V0131400    FILTER                         3/16/2009P0652622        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4253

16.80V0131400    CORE DISC                      3/16/2009P0652622        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4253

-13.96V0131400    CREDIT-RTN CAP WRENCH          3/16/2009P0652622        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4253

293.56V0139400    CREDIT CARD FEES-MERCURY       3/10/2009P0652356        CITY OF RAPID CITY-GOLF WPAP   3/10/2009 0613-0604-4530

60.00V0190950    RADIATOR CLEAN                 3/16/2009P0652623        DAKOTA RADIATOR WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4253

3.51V0191760    STEEL                          3/16/2009P0652624        DAKOTA STEEL & SUPPLY WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4269

15.80V0191760    STEEL                          3/16/2009P0652624        DAKOTA STEEL & SUPPLY WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4269

35.85V0191760    STEEL                          3/16/2009P0652624        DAKOTA STEEL & SUPPLY WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4269

118.80V0197405    BUSHING                        3/13/2009P0652634        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253

75.26V0197405    FORKS                          3/13/2009P0652634        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253

28.38V0197405    MOUNT                          3/13/2009P0652634        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253

4.44V0197405    SWIVEL                         3/13/2009P0652634        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253

19.34V0197405    SWITCH                         3/13/2009P0652634        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253

15.66V0197405    RELAY                          3/13/2009P0652634        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253

22.74V0197405    HOSE                           3/13/2009P0652634        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253

20.72V0197405    HOSE                           3/13/2009P0652634        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253

6.77V0197405    PIPE                           3/13/2009P0652634        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253
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43.92V0197405    BUSHING                        3/13/2009P0652634        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253

18.51V0197405    PAD                            3/13/2009P0652634        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253

17.91V0197405    SHIPPING                       3/13/2009P0652634        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253

7.98V0197405    SHIPPING                       3/13/2009P0652634        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253

8.83V0197405    SHIPPING                       3/13/2009P0652634        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253

8.50V0237350    BANKERS BOX                    3/13/2009P0652212        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4261

29.08V0237350    TIME CARDS                     3/13/2009P0652212        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4261

49.95V0400450    BATTERY                        3/16/2009P0652666        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4253

67.95V0400450    BATTERY                        3/16/2009P0652666        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4253

29.95V0400450    BATTERY                        3/16/2009P0652666        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4253

1,526.52V0448000    MARCH 1-5,2009 PAYMENT MB      3/13/2009P0652457        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4225

160.00V0448000    MAR 1-7,2009 PROSHOP  3/20/2009P0653367        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   3/20/2009 0613-0604-4225

160.00V0448000    MAR 8-14,2009 PROSHOP  3/20/2009P0653367        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   3/20/2009 0613-0604-4225

1,974.13V0448000    MAR 6-10,2009 PAYMENT MB       3/19/2009P0652930        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   3/19/2009 0613-0604-4225

1,571.52V0448000    MAR 11-15,2009 PAYMENT MB      3/19/2009P0652956        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   3/19/2009 0613-0604-4225

144.00V0459850    1/1/09-3/31/09 SERVICE PROSHOP  3/9/2009P0646348        KNIGHT SECURITY WPAP   3/9/2009 0613-0604-4225

144.00V0459850    1/1/09-3/31/09 SERVICE SANDTRA  3/9/2009P0646348        KNIGHT SECURITY WPAP   3/9/2009 0613-0604-4225

138.00V0459850    JULY-SEPT 2008 SERVICE         3/13/2009P0652213        KNIGHT SECURITY WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4225
138.00V0459850    JULY-SEPT 2008 SERVICE         3/13/2009P0652213        KNIGHT SECURITY WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4225

59.99V0541285    METAL LT                       3/16/2009P0652626        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4269

7.27V0541285    PLUG                           3/16/2009P0652626        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4269

15.98V0541285    WIRE                           3/16/2009P0652626        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4269

3.24V0541285    SCREW ALL                      3/16/2009P0652626        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4269

3.24V0541285    SCREW ALL                      3/16/2009P0652626        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4269

5.36V0541285    STUD                           3/16/2009P0652626        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4269

6.79V0541285    2 X 4                          3/16/2009P0652626        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4269

-18.63V0541285    CORRECTION- 4-7 ALRDY PAID     3/16/2009P0652626        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4269

25.20V0551955    SWITCH                         3/13/2009P0652629        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253

76.95V0551955    RELAY                          3/13/2009P0652629        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253

144.30V0551955    BED KNIFE                      3/13/2009P0652629        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253

64.20V0551955    BEARING                        3/13/2009P0652629        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253

43.60V0551955    CABLE                          3/13/2009P0652629        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253

8.76V0551955    SCREW ASM                      3/13/2009P0652629        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253

72.31V0551955    KIT                            3/13/2009P0652629        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253

11.36V0551955    SHIPPING                       3/13/2009P0652629        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253
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5.01V0551955    SHIPPING                       3/13/2009P0652629        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253

7.49V0551955    SHIPPING                       3/13/2009P0652629        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253

7.01V0551955    SHIPPING                       3/13/2009P0652629        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253

159.99V0551955    SEAT                           3/13/2009P0652628        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253

99.34V0551955    LIGHT                          3/13/2009P0652628        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253

64.20V0551955    BEARING                        3/13/2009P0652628        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253

10.80V0551955    SCREWS                         3/13/2009P0652628        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253

23.34V0551955    SHIPPING                       3/13/2009P0652628        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253

6.49V0551955    SHIPPING                       3/13/2009P0652628        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253

6.84V0551955    SHIPPING                       3/13/2009P0652628        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4253

148.07V0563060    03619022 18.1                  3/25/2009P0653982        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   3/25/2009 0613-0604-4282

283.31V0563060    03619121 36.0                  3/25/2009P0653982        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   3/25/2009 0613-0604-4282

1,021.28V0563060    03562322 132.1                 3/25/2009P0653982        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   3/25/2009 0613-0604-4282

102.74V0563060    03562425 12.1                  3/25/2009P0653982        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   3/25/2009 0613-0604-4282

418.00V0612410    CONTROLLER                     3/18/2009P0652933        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   3/18/2009 0613-0604-4255

149.00V0612410    CONTROLLER                     3/18/2009P0652933        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   3/18/2009 0613-0604-4255

38.00V0621900    018596                         3/10/2009P0652257        OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH WPAP   3/10/2009 0613-0604-4225

1,037.73V0643930    05/01/09 CART BARN INTEREST    3/25/2009P0653965        PAJO                          WPAP   3/25/2009 0613-0604-4420
577.03V0643930    05/01/09 CART BARN PRINCIPAL   3/25/2009P0653965        PAJO                          WPAP   3/25/2009 0613-0604-4410

73.56V0678973    SWITCH KIT                     3/16/2009P0652630        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4253

20.64V0678973    GASKET                         3/16/2009P0652630        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4253

3.80V0678973    FILTER                         3/16/2009P0652630        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4253

7.66V0678973    SEAL                           3/16/2009P0652630        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4253

62.40V0678973    OIL                            3/16/2009P0652630        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4253

3.90V0678973    SHIPPING                       3/16/2009P0652630        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4253

157.95V0688100    FLAGS                          3/13/2009P0652631        PRESTIGE FLAG                 WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4269

60.75V0688100    DIRT GUARD                     3/13/2009P0652631        PRESTIGE FLAG                 WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4269

20.14V0688100    SHIPPING                       3/13/2009P0652631        PRESTIGE FLAG                 WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4269

600.00V0697172    ENGINE                         3/19/2009P0652935        PUTTER'S GOLF CARS            WPAP   3/19/2009 0613-0604-4253

65.00V0697172    SHIPPING                       3/19/2009P0652935        PUTTER'S GOLF CARS            WPAP   3/19/2009 0613-0604-4253

70.20V0715601    LABOR                          3/20/2009P0652632        RAPID DIESEL INC-PUMP WPAP   3/20/2009 0613-0604-4253

107.22V0715601    NOZZLE                         3/20/2009P0652632        RAPID DIESEL INC-PUMP WPAP   3/20/2009 0613-0604-4253

1.86V0715601    WASHER                         3/20/2009P0652632        RAPID DIESEL INC-PUMP WPAP   3/20/2009 0613-0604-4253

5.28V0715601    WASHER                         3/20/2009P0652632        RAPID DIESEL INC-PUMP WPAP   3/20/2009 0613-0604-4253

70.20V0715601    LABOR                          3/20/2009P0652632        RAPID DIESEL INC-PUMP WPAP   3/20/2009 0613-0604-4253
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147.90V0715601    NOZZLE                         3/20/2009P0652632        RAPID DIESEL INC-PUMP WPAP   3/20/2009 0613-0604-4253

1.86V0715601    WASHER                         3/20/2009P0652632        RAPID DIESEL INC-PUMP WPAP   3/20/2009 0613-0604-4253

5.28V0715601    WASHER                         3/20/2009P0652632        RAPID DIESEL INC-PUMP WPAP   3/20/2009 0613-0604-4253

3.86V0715601    SHIPPING                       3/20/2009P0652632        RAPID DIESEL INC-PUMP WPAP   3/20/2009 0613-0604-4253

3.86V0715601    SHIPPING                       3/20/2009P0652632        RAPID DIESEL INC-PUMP WPAP   3/20/2009 0613-0604-4253

93.60V0715601    LABOR                          3/20/2009P0652633        RAPID DIESEL INC-PUMP WPAP   3/20/2009 0613-0604-4253

164.16V0715601    NOZZLE                         3/20/2009P0652633        RAPID DIESEL INC-PUMP WPAP   3/20/2009 0613-0604-4253

2.48V0715601    WASHER                         3/20/2009P0652633        RAPID DIESEL INC-PUMP WPAP   3/20/2009 0613-0604-4253

7.04V0715601    WASHER                         3/20/2009P0652633        RAPID DIESEL INC-PUMP WPAP   3/20/2009 0613-0604-4253

6.64V0715601    SHIPPING                       3/20/2009P0652633        RAPID DIESEL INC-PUMP WPAP   3/20/2009 0613-0604-4253

5.15V0715601    SUPPLIES                       3/20/2009P0652633        RAPID DIESEL INC-PUMP WPAP   3/20/2009 0613-0604-4253

40.00V0882255    HANDICAP SEMINAR  3/13/2009P0652195        US GOLF ASSOCIATION WPAP   3/13/2009 0613-0604-4270

39.43V0890180    484-2142 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0613-0604-4281

19.71V0890180    484-4676 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0613-0604-4281

40.18V0890180    390-1673 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0613-0604-4281

20.09V0890180    390-5484 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0613-0604-4281

26.00V0899485    MEALS SIOUX FALLS              3/16/2009P0652638        WALRAVEN, JAMES               WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4270

17.00V0899485    MEALS SIOUX FALLS              3/16/2009P0652638        WALRAVEN, JAMES               WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4270
5.00V0899485    MEALS SIOUX FALLS              3/16/2009P0652638        WALRAVEN, JAMES               WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4270

17.00V0899485    MEALS SIOUX FALLS              3/16/2009P0652638        WALRAVEN, JAMES               WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4270

14.00V0899485    MEALS SIOUX FALLS              3/16/2009P0652638        WALRAVEN, JAMES               WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4270

112.00V0899485    MILEAGE SIOUX FALLS            3/16/2009P0652638        WALRAVEN, JAMES               WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4270

112.00V0899485    MILEAGE SIOUX FALLS            3/16/2009P0652638        WALRAVEN, JAMES               WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4270

35.00V0899485    CORR MILEAGE SIOUX FALLS       3/16/2009P0652638        WALRAVEN, JAMES               WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4270

149.00V0906159    BARRIER                        3/16/2009P0652643        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4266

29.38V0933300    BATTERIES                      3/16/2009P0652644        WESTERN MECHANICAL WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4255

130.00V0933300    LABOR REPAIR FAUCET/WATER  3/16/2009P0652644        WESTERN MECHANICAL WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4255

10.00V0933300    FUEL SURCHARGE                 3/16/2009P0652644        WESTERN MECHANICAL WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4255

3.46V0933300    EXCISE TAX                     3/16/2009P0652644        WESTERN MECHANICAL WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4255

129.88V0945720    LARRY COX STEEL TOED BOOTS  3/16/2009P0652645        WORK WAREHOUSE WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4263

129.88V0945720    STEVE VOTH STEEL TOED BOOTS  3/16/2009P0652645        WORK WAREHOUSE WPAP   3/16/2009 0613-0604-4263

21.00V0960808    MEALS SIOUX FALLS              3/19/2009P0652608        ZACHER, MIKE                  WPAP   3/19/2009 0613-0604-4270

5.00V0960808    MEALS SIOUX FALLS              3/19/2009P0652608        ZACHER, MIKE                  WPAP   3/19/2009 0613-0604-4270

17.00V0960808    MEALS SIOUX FALLS              3/19/2009P0652608        ZACHER, MIKE                  WPAP   3/19/2009 0613-0604-4270

14.00V0960808    MEALS SIOUX FALLS              3/19/2009P0652608        ZACHER, MIKE                  WPAP   3/19/2009 0613-0604-4270
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14,876.27Cost Center: 0604      Total:
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Cost Center: 0605      COLE, JERRY                   Director:EXECUTIVE GOLF COURSE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
21.82V0009235    MARCH 2009 SECURITY            3/6/2009P0651373        ADT SECURITY SERVICES WPAP   3/6/2009 0614-0605-4225

138.00V0459850    JULY-SEPT 2008 SERVICE         3/13/2009P0652213        KNIGHT SECURITY WPAP   3/13/2009 0614-0605-4225

144.00V0459850    1/1/09-3/31/09 SERVICE EXEC    3/9/2009P0646348        KNIGHT SECURITY WPAP   3/9/2009 0614-0605-4225

6.00V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES EXEC GOLF     3/11/2009P0652254        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   3/11/2009 0614-0605-4530

20.09V0890180    390-5484 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0614-0605-4281

19.72V0890180    484-4676 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0614-0605-4281

39.97V0890180    484-2140 FEB PHONE             3/25/2009P0651178        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   3/25/2009 0614-0605-4281

389.60Cost Center: 0605      Total:

04/02/2009

17:33:53

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

57Carol Capistrant



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0607      COLE, JERRY                   Director:PARKS                         

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
25.12V0002820    CYLINDER RENTAL                3/12/2009P0652563        A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0607-4246

466.00V0001455    CL PARK PORTALETS              3/5/2009P0651916        A-1 PORTABLES INC             WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0607-4225

228.00V0001455    SIOUX PARK PORTALET            3/5/2009P0651916        A-1 PORTABLES INC             WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0607-4225

228.00V0001455    FOUNDERS PARK PORTALET         3/5/2009P0651916        A-1 PORTABLES INC             WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0607-4225

228.00V0001455    BRAEBURN PORTALET              3/5/2009P0651916        A-1 PORTABLES INC             WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0607-4225

54.82V0005640    PAINT  3/25/2009P0653399        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0607-4252

46.48V0005640    PUSHBROOM                      3/25/2009P0653405        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0607-4264

13.16V0005640    GLASS CLEANER                  3/19/2009P0653099        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0607-4264

94.86V0005640    JIGSAW & BLADES                3/19/2009P0653095        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0607-4252

78.15V0005640    CUP WASHERS/DRIVING            3/9/2009P0651831        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0607-4259

79.99V0005640    STEP LADDER                    3/9/2009P0651816        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0607-4265

21.35V0005640    SANDING-DISCS & MASK           3/9/2009P0651816        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0607-4252

15.60V0005640    UTILITY KNIFE & STAPLES        3/9/2009P0651816        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0607-4252

10.15V0005640    NUT & BOLTS                    3/9/2009P0651816        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0607-4252

70.64V0005640    FOAM,UTIL.KNIFE,KEYHOLE-SAW,  3/10/2009P0652154        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0607-4252

4.20V0005640    SHELF SUPPORTS                 3/10/2009P0652154        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0607-4269

105.96V0005640    CAULK,GORRILLA-GLUE,GRAB-H  3/10/2009P0652154        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0607-4269

7.42V0005640    RND SNAP BOLTS                 3/17/2009P0652874        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0607-4259

15.80V0005640    REC. BLADE                     3/17/2009P0652884        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0607-4252

40.27V0005640    DOOR BOTTOM 7 SLFDRL SCREWS  3/17/2009P0652874        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0607-4252

9.30V0005640    NUTS,SCREWS,BOLTS              3/17/2009P0652874        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0607-4253

24.49V0005640    TOTE, NUTS & BOLTS             3/17/2009P0652874        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0607-4259

26.00V0005640    SILICONE CAULK                 3/13/2009P0652530        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0607-4269

25.09V0005640    JIGSAW & BLADES                3/13/2009P0652530        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0607-4265

21.04V0016290    7 MATS                         3/9/2009P0651832        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0607-4225

21.04V0016290    7 MATS                         3/13/2009P0652564        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0607-4225

21.04V0016290    7 MATS                         3/20/2009P0653134        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0607-4225

17.50V0053615    FLAT REPAIR                    3/13/2009P0652532        BARGAIN BARN INC              WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0607-4267

15.00V0053615    FLAT REPAIR                    3/13/2009P0652532        BARGAIN BARN INC              WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0607-4267

12.50V0053615    FLAT REPAIR                    3/13/2009P0652525        BARGAIN BARN INC              WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0607-4267

234.16V0047123    FEB JANITORIAL                 3/5/2009P0651802        BH SERVICES INC               WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0607-4225

32.70V0087400    8FT FLR LAMP                   3/13/2009P0652531        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0607-4257

99.03V0131400    WIPER BLADES/OIL & AIR FILTERS  3/9/2009P0651833        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0607-4251
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2.97V0131400    RETAINING CLIP                 3/9/2009P0651817        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0607-4251

165.48V0131400    W/W SLVNT,HYD&OIL&AIR  3/13/2009P0652565        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0607-4253

24.16V0131400    SQUEEGEE BUCKET & SQUEEGEE  3/17/2009P0652875        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0607-4251

25.00V0133285    GAL. LA WATER                  3/17/2009P0652885        CAW INDUSTRIES INC WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0607-4266

1.57V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/25/2009P0653972        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0607-4261

2.36V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/25/2009P0653969        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0607-4261

2.49V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/25/2009P0653967        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0607-4261

12.50V0139590    TITLE & REGISTRATION 260057    3/20/2009P0653435        CITY-PETTY WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0607-4225

6.00V0139590    TITLE & REGISTRATION 135071    3/20/2009P0653435        CITY-PETTY WPAP   3/20/2009 0101-0607-4225

135.00V0151650    TOILET PARTITION  3/18/2009P0653100        COMMERCIAL DOOR & WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0607-4252

592.07V0158390    BROOM SECTIONS & FREIGHT       3/19/2009P0652208        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0607-4253

28.00V0158390    GLOVES                         3/19/2009P0652566        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0607-4263

102.00V0158390    HIP BOOTS                      3/19/2009P0652526        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0607-4263

66.78V0188080    REBUILD STARTER/PARTS &  3/9/2009P0651818        DAKOTA WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0607-4251

78.20V0191760    BENT 3/16X10                   3/9/2009P0652157        DAKOTA STEEL & SUPPLY WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0607-4259

1,203.76V0200458    Med End Computer w/ 17" monito  3/6/2009P0647874        DELL MARKETING LP WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0607-4295

1,203.76V0200458    Med End Computer w/17" monitor  3/6/2009P0647874        DELL MARKETING LP WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0607-4295

-10.86V0200458    CORRECTION-PRICING             3/6/2009P0647874        DELL MARKETING LP WPAP   3/6/2009 0101-0607-4295
11.52V0208210    FILTER                         3/9/2009P0651819        DODGE TOWN INC.               WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0607-4251

151.01V0240175    MUFFLER,HANGER,LABOR           3/9/2009P0651872        EXHAUST PROS OF RC INC. WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0607-4251

3.11V0248950    NUTS & BOLTS                   3/19/2009P0652887        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0607-4253

36.79V0282080    HOSES,SLEEVE,CLAMPS            3/16/2009P0652877        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   3/16/2009 0101-0607-4253

39.91V0340280    ICE MELT                       3/13/2009P0652533        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0607-4264

13.94V0340280    ICE MELT                       3/13/2009P0652533        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0607-4264

53.21V0340280    ICE MELT                       3/13/2009P0652533        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0607-4264

20.69V0340280    50 GAL TOTE                    3/10/2009P0652159        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0607-4264

29.80V0340280    GLASS CLNR & FANTASTIK         3/19/2009P0653111        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0607-4264

41.82V0340280    ICE MELT                       3/17/2009P0652878        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0607-4264

11.69V0340280    SNOW BROOM                     3/17/2009P0652878        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0607-4264

93.08V0340280    PIPE INSUL.,HEAT TAPE,FL.LIGHT  3/25/2009P0653402        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0607-4255

9.59V0346860    11 OZ LUBRICANT                3/13/2009P0652534        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0607-4269

34.16V0346860    2 1/2" SHACKLE & KEY CHAINS    3/19/2009P0653112        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0607-4269

54.14V0350135    GREENHOUSE SAND                3/9/2009P0651820        HEBRON BRICK SUPPLY CO WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0607-4266

27.07V0350135    GREENHOUSE SAND                3/9/2009P0651820        HEBRON BRICK SUPPLY CO WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0607-4266

170.28V0350135    BRITE SEAL/4 GAL               3/9/2009P0651820        HEBRON BRICK SUPPLY CO WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0607-4252
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47.92V0355655    PLAYGROUND BARK                3/9/2009P0651873        HERITAGE NURSERY INC WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0607-4259

53.72V0367655    CHUX WIPES                     3/5/2009P0651803        HILLYARD INC.                 WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0607-4264

63.00V0367655    REPAIR FLOOR CLEANING  3/5/2009P0651803        HILLYARD INC.                 WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0607-4253

60.00V0324559    PICNIC SHELTER REFUND          3/19/2009P0653096        HUDELSON, MARY JO WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0607-4530

270.04V0421590    FUEL PUMP                      3/9/2009P0651821        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0607-4251

15.98V0421590    WINDSHIELD WASH                3/9/2009P0651821        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0607-4251

51.71V0421590    RADIATOR HOSES & SERP.BELT     3/9/2009P0651821        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0607-4251

12.49V0421590    LICENSE FRAME & LAMP           3/10/2009P0652160        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0607-4251

4.90V0421590    THERMOSTAT                     3/17/2009P0652879        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0607-4251

27.91V0421590    LAMP                           3/17/2009P0652879        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0607-4253

2.50V0421590    DIST CAP                       3/17/2009P0652879        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0607-4269

12.95V0421590    DIATOMACEOUS EARTH             3/25/2009P0653400        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0607-4269

184.89V0448030    GREASE,SOLVENT,SILICONE,COTT  3/18/2009P0653101        KIMBALL MIDWEST               WPAP   3/18/2009 0101-0607-4269

4.64V0459659    CAULK FINISHER                 3/10/2009P0652161        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0607-4252

41.85V0459659    HACKSAW,BLADES,NUTS&BOLTS  3/13/2009P0652527        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0607-4252

252.95V0459659    JAMB TRIMS                     3/9/2009P0651915        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0607-4252

216.07V0459659    JAMB TRIM/DOOR EDGE COVER      3/9/2009P0651915        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0607-4252

31.60V0459659    SAWZALL BLADES                 3/9/2009P0651915        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0607-4252
-252.95V0459659    CREDIT-ITEM #1 RETURNED        3/9/2009P0651915        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0607-4252

38.20V0459659    SCREWS & POWER INSERTS         3/25/2009P0653406        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0607-4252

2.32V0459659    CEILING HOOK                   3/25/2009P0653406        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0607-4252

25.53V0459659    PAINT TRAY & ROLLER COVER      3/17/2009P0652888        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0607-4252

4.99V0459659    METAL HANDLE                   3/17/2009P0652880        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/17/2009 0101-0607-4259

193.25V0520500    144 GAL #2 FURNACE OIL         3/19/2009P0653098        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0607-4262

47.83V0541285    PULLS,LEVEL,REFLECTORS,BROO  3/12/2009P0652528        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0607-4252

117.50V0569550    SIOUX POOL PATROL              3/9/2009P0652205        MT STATES SECURITY WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0607-4225

115.00V0569550    SKATEBOARD PARK PATROL         3/9/2009P0652205        MT STATES SECURITY WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0607-4225

277.00V0569550    CLPARK PATROL &CLOSING         3/9/2009P0652205        MT STATES SECURITY WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0607-4225

14.50V0604900    SEMI-ANNUAL DUES-ELLERTON D  3/25/2009P0653584        NOON TIME THUNDER WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0607-4292

9,691.00V0772475    Dump Body installed on 2009 F3  3/25/2009P0642263        NORTHERN TRUCK WPAP   3/25/2009 0101-0607-4350

38.00V0621900    101448                         3/10/2009P0652257        OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0607-4225

38.00V0621900    66912                          3/10/2009P0652257        OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0607-4225

38.00V0621900    47060                          3/10/2009P0652257        OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH WPAP   3/10/2009 0101-0607-4225

210.72V0618600    PRINTER INK                    3/13/2009P0652536        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0607-4261

32.89V0618600    COMP. CABLES                   3/13/2009P0652536        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0607-4261
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44.10V0618600    PENS,HILITERS,SHARPIES,FILE FO  3/13/2009P0652536        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   3/13/2009 0101-0607-4261

209.88V0618600    PAPER SHREDDER & LUBE  3/23/2009P0653403        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   3/23/2009 0101-0607-4261

0.10V0618600    CORRECTION-PRICING             3/23/2009P0653403        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   3/23/2009 0101-0607-4261

68.05V0634525    65 LOCATES                     3/12/2009P0652598        ONE CALL SYSTEMS INC WPAP   3/12/2009 0101-0607-4225

7.65V0647760    KALE SEED                      3/5/2009P0651804        PARK SEED WHOLESALE WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0607-4266

11.97V0647760    SNAPDRAGON SEED                3/5/2009P0651804        PARK SEED WHOLESALE WPAP   3/5/2009 0101-0607-4266

8.18V0647760    DAHLIA SEEDS                   3/9/2009P0652133        PARK SEED WHOLESALE WPAP   3/9/2009 0101-0607-4266

55.00V0656575    UFB WORKSHOP/PARKS             3/19/2009P0653122        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0607-4270

-55.00V0656575    ADJ                            3/19/2009P0653122        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0607-4270

5.00V0656575    UFB WORKSHOP ANDERSON M        3/19/2009P0653122        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0607-4270

5.00V0656575    UFB WORKSHOP CHERCUS C         3/19/2009P0653122        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0607-4270

5.00V0656575    UFB WORKSHOP EMBROCK J         3/19/2009P0653122        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0607-4270

5.00V0656575    UFB WORKSHOP FORSTER T         3/19/2009P0653122        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0607-4270

5.00V0656575    UFB WOKRSHOP GARNER G          3/19/2009P0653122        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0607-4270

5.00V0656575    UFB WORKSHOP GREYTAK C         3/19/2009P0653122        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   3/19/2009 0101-0607-4270
